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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL          5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     David Johnson          M20-29       1/115       15:37    5:06       31:37
2     Tim Willcox            M30-39       1/180       16:55    5:35       34:40
3     Justin Darrow          M20-29       2/115       17:26    5:38       34:58
4     Nathan Swenson         M20-29       3/115       17:20    5:40       35:08
5     Justin Wiens           M20-29       4/115       17:13    5:40       35:11
6     Matt Nie               M30-39       2/180       17:44    5:43       35:26
7     Patrick Schneider      M30-39       3/180       17:28    5:43       35:31
8     Jim Reichling          M30-39       4/180       17:22    5:47       35:52
9     Alex Bonus             M20-29       5/115       18:09    5:48       36:01
10    Timothy Ryan           M20-29       6/115       17:52    5:50       36:13
11    Jason Bond             M30-39       5/180       17:40    5:51       36:16
12    Matthew Krall          M30-39       6/180       17:31    5:51       36:19
13    Dani Fischer           F20-29       1/286       18:11    5:52       36:22
14    Matt Geanacopoulos     M20-29       7/115       17:49    5:52       36:27
15    Susie Moroney          F30-39       1/297       18:13    5:57       36:54
16    Tyson Schmidt          M20-29       8/115       17:52    5:58       37:02
17    Mike Beix              M30-39       7/180       18:17    6:00       37:16
18    Daniel Schneider       M30-39       8/180       18:22    6:01       37:22
19    Bret Austin            M40-49       1/116       18:19    6:03       37:30
20    Eleni Schirmer         F20-29       2/286       18:23    6:03       37:36
21    Isaac Neff             M20-29       9/115       18:19    6:04       37:37
22    Jason Penticoff        M30-39       9/180       18:28    6:05       37:48
23    Matthew Pomeroy        M30-39      10/180       19:04    6:08       38:06
24    David Hogan            M20-29      10/115       19:15    6:09       38:08
25    Rick Smith             M40-49       2/116       18:33    6:09       38:13
26    Michael Francis        M30-39      11/180       18:21    6:11       38:20
27    Zachary Redding        M30-39      12/180       18:55    6:11       38:23
28    Paul Webber            M30-39      13/180       18:58    6:13       38:32
29    Nate Keiser            M30-39      14/180       19:19    6:15       38:45
30    Daniel McCormack       M15-19        1/14       19:02    6:17       38:59
31    James Ewing            M30-39      15/180       19:39    6:22       39:31
32    Rob Swayze             M20-29      11/115       20:38    6:25       39:51
33    Jason Landretti        M40-49       3/116       19:30    6:25       39:52
34    Megan Stelljes         F20-29       3/286       19:28    6:26       39:54
35    Kyle Goodman           M20-29      12/115       20:01    6:26       39:56
36    Perry Lang             M40-49       4/116       19:36    6:27       40:01
37    Tim Haubenschild       M30-39      16/180       19:29    6:27       40:05
38    Tim Ritschard          M30-39      17/180       20:05    6:28       40:11
39    Curtis Bice            M30-39      18/180       20:16    6:29       40:16
40    Ann Sheehy             F30-39       2/297       19:51    6:30       40:22
41    Sarah McCall           F20-29       4/286       19:36    6:32       40:33
42    Laura Papageorgiou     F20-29       5/286       20:14    6:35       40:54
43    Luai Tabbal            M40-49       5/116       20:04    6:35       40:54
44    Amy Bares              F30-39       3/297       20:12    6:36       40:56
45    Michael Braun          M20-29      13/115       20:10    6:37       41:01
46    Thomas Petersen        M40-49       6/116       20:02    6:38       41:08
47    Elizabeth Boivin       F20-29       6/286       20:10    6:41       41:32
48    Brandon Jones          M20-29      14/115       20:21    6:42       41:34
49    Roger Wilder           M50-59        1/66       20:58    6:43       41:41
50    Jeffrey Capaul         M40-49       7/116       20:30    6:44       41:45
51    John Franks            M30-39      19/180       19:32    6:44       41:48
52    Jim Mott               M20-29      15/115       20:21    6:45       41:56
53    Brian Bub              M30-39      20/180       20:35    6:46       42:01
54    Brian Wild             M40-49       8/116       20:46    6:47       42:07
55    Nathan Billmeyer       M30-39      21/180       20:24    6:48       42:14
56    Brian Porter           M30-39      22/180       20:52    6:49       42:16
57    Benjamin Brunner       M20-29      16/115       20:38    6:49       42:16
58    Gregory Stellatos      M30-39      23/180       20:41    6:50       42:22
59    David Weller           M40-49       9/116       21:06    6:50       42:25
60    Amber Shefchek         F20-29       7/286                6:51       42:31
61    Diana Shefchek         F30-39       4/297                6:51       42:33
62    David Callahan         M40-49      10/116       20:37    6:52       42:36
63    David Baldus           M40-49      11/116       20:56    6:52       42:37
64    Cherie Bennett         F20-29       8/286       21:00    6:52       42:38
65    Andrea Petrie          F30-39       5/297                6:52       42:38
66    Glenn Petrie           M40-49      12/116       21:00    6:53       42:43
67    Steve Ingham           M50-59        2/66       21:09    6:53       42:46
68    John Freeman           M30-39      24/180       21:18    6:55       42:56
69    Kari Wojciechowski     F20-29       9/286                6:55       42:57
70    Kari Hackbarth         F30-39       6/297                6:55       42:59
71    Peter Daly             M50-59        3/66       21:17    6:56       43:04
72    Juan Vila              M30-39      25/180       21:32    6:56       43:04
73    Daniel Mulkerin        M40-49      13/116       21:08    6:57       43:06
74    Patrick Ellestad       M30-39      26/180       20:46    6:57       43:08
75    John Ziegler           M20-29      17/115       22:04    6:57       43:10
76    Curt Hampton           M40-49      14/116       20:58    6:58       43:17
77    Tracy Turba            F20-29      10/286       21:56    6:59       43:21
78    Craig Parsons          M40-49      15/116       21:12    6:59       43:24
79    Danny Ziebarth         M15-19        2/14       21:51    7:00       43:24
80    Allison Schulz         F30-39       7/297                7:00       43:26
81    Austin Lentz           M30-39      27/180       21:37    7:00       43:30
82    John Donnelly          M20-29      18/115       22:02    7:00       43:30
83    Dan Graham             M30-39      28/180       21:18    7:01       43:31
84    Gregory Kuhlman        M40-49      16/116       21:06    7:01       43:32
85    Rolf Fredrick          M50-59        4/66       21:45    7:01       43:33
86    Chris Thomas           M40-49      17/116       22:03    7:02       43:41
87    Dan Koetke             M40-49      18/116       21:22    7:02       43:41
88    Madeline Roznos        F20-29      11/286       21:53    7:02       43:42
89    Daithi Wolfe           M50-59        5/66       21:40    7:03       43:46
90    Ryan Moze              M20-29      19/115       21:31    7:03       43:47
91    Michael Ekberg         M20-29      20/115       21:16    7:03       43:48
92    Dan Nagorsen           M40-49      19/116       21:27    7:04       43:49
93    Matthew Hustad         M20-29      21/115       22:03    7:04       43:51
94    Michael Falk           M40-49      20/116       21:41    7:05       43:56
95    Mac Schroeder          M30-39      29/180       21:59    7:05       43:59
96    Adam Skarie            M30-39      30/180       21:28    7:06       44:02
97    John Turba             M20-29      22/115       22:25    7:06       44:05
98    Scott Anderson         M30-39      31/180       22:07    7:06       44:06
99    Adam Stevenson         M20-29      23/115       21:51    7:06       44:06
100   Judy Mufti             F20-29      12/286       21:36    7:06       44:07
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101   Brad Mueller           M40-49      21/116       21:53    7:09       44:23
102   Linda Ray              F30-39       8/297       21:57    7:09       44:23
103   Gerard Hook            M40-49      22/116       21:43    7:09       44:25
104   Robbie Enders          M30-39      32/180       22:19    7:10       44:29
105   Stephanie Skladzien    F30-39       9/297       21:52    7:10       44:31
106   Nora Morrey            F20-29      13/286       22:10    7:10       44:32
107   Lucas Miller           M30-39      33/180       21:37    7:11       44:33
108   Brett Clark            M40-49      23/116       22:10    7:11       44:37
109   Nicholas Davey         M30-39      34/180       22:32    7:11       44:37
110   Andrew Frommer         M30-39      35/180       21:55    7:11       44:38
111   Andrew Malcore         M30-39      36/180       21:49    7:12       44:41
112   Eric Strennen          M50-59        6/66       21:55    7:13       44:45
113   Jeff Sweet             M30-39      37/180       22:03    7:13       44:48
114   Christian Mitchell     M40-49      24/116       22:11    7:13       44:48
115   Mehmet Bajin           M20-29      24/115       23:05    7:13       44:48
116   James Klintworth       M20-29      25/115       23:10    7:13       44:50
117   Aaron Larson           M30-39      38/180       22:16    7:13       44:50
118   James Bickers          M30-39      39/180       23:11    7:13       44:50
119   Dee Fussell            M40-49      25/116       22:20    7:14       44:56
120   Tim Becker             M60-69         1/8       21:43    7:14       44:57
121   Sean Strache           M30-39      40/180       22:54    7:15       44:58
122   Devin Giddings         M30-39      41/180       21:59    7:15       44:59
123   Thomas Sawyer          M50-59        7/66       22:09    7:15       45:00
124   Paul Bretl             M50-59        8/66       22:15    7:15       45:02
125   Michael Loughran       M50-59        9/66       22:13    7:15       45:02
126   Jim Carlson            M40-49      26/116       22:45    7:15       45:03
127   Charles Thomas         M40-49      27/116       22:32    7:15       45:03
128   Mark Brownson          M30-39      42/180       23:12    7:16       45:05
129   Jessica Yurchich       F20-29      14/286       22:11    7:16       45:06
130   Keobokile Rakolanyana  M30-39      43/180       23:03    7:16       45:08
131   Mindi Giftos           F30-39      10/297       22:15    7:18       45:19
132   Marissa Holmstrom      F30-39      11/297       22:38    7:18       45:20
133   Anna Kamperschroer     F20-29      15/286       22:07    7:19       45:24
134   Wes Siemandel          M40-49      28/116       22:49    7:19       45:25
135   Chris Lins             M20-29      26/115       22:48    7:19       45:25
136   Sara Monahan           F20-29      16/286       23:22    7:19       45:26
137   Shannon Huff           F30-39      12/297       22:32    7:19       45:27
138   Andy Craven            M30-39      44/180       22:33    7:20       45:33
139   David Eckles           M30-39      45/180       22:30    7:20       45:34
140   Dean Leonard           M50-59       10/66       22:30    7:20       45:34
141   Kris Bleiler           M30-39      46/180       22:16    7:21       45:35
142   Steven Hesse           M20-29      27/115       22:38    7:21       45:36
143   Tessa Strack           F15-19        1/22       23:28    7:21       45:36
144   Kim Churness           F20-29      17/286       23:58    7:21       45:39
145   Tom Alesia             M40-49      29/116       22:50    7:22       45:43
146   Joyce Ruhland          F40-49       1/146       22:36    7:23       45:48
147   Sarah Rice             F20-29      18/286       22:42    7:23       45:51
148   Lauren Habenicht       F30-39      13/297       22:11    7:24       45:53
149   Naomi Fenske           F30-39      14/297       22:42    7:24       45:54
150   Ryan Harkins           M20-29      28/115       23:20    7:24       45:57
151   Nathaniel Traver       M15-19        3/14       22:04    7:24       45:57
152   Philip Plouffe         M50-59       11/66       23:06    7:24       45:59
153   Jon Longley            M30-39      47/180       23:15    7:25       46:00
154   Nina Clark             F30-39      15/297       22:12    7:25       46:00
155   Bennet Crochet         M30-39      48/180       23:11    7:25       46:02
156   Patrick Saunders       M30-39      49/180       23:29    7:26       46:06
157   Chris Miller           M30-39      50/180       22:34    7:27       46:12
158   Joelle Tybon           F20-29      19/286       23:22    7:27       46:14
159   David Haviland         M30-39      51/180       23:25    7:27       46:15
160   Gregory Quinn          M40-49      30/116       23:22    7:27       46:16
161   Megan Strandell        F20-29      20/286       22:28    7:28       46:20
162   Becky Goodman          F15-19        2/22       22:43    7:29       46:25
163   Eric Ristau            M30-39      52/180       23:09    7:29       46:26
164   Brian Jablonski        M30-39      53/180       23:22    7:29       46:27
165   John Short             M30-39      54/180       23:34    7:30       46:31
166   David Zarate           M30-39      55/180       23:43    7:30       46:33
167   Nick Earley            M30-39      56/180       23:08    7:30       46:35
168   David Knauss           M40-49      31/116       23:32    7:31       46:42
169   Chad Wagner            M20-29      29/115       23:23    7:32       46:43
170   Kevin Pickett          M20-29      30/115       22:58    7:32       46:47
171   Elizabeth McGowan      F20-29      21/286       23:05    7:32       46:47
172   Angela Patnode         F30-39      16/297       23:06    7:32       46:48
173   Kate Bothe             F20-29      22/286       22:58    7:32       46:48
174   Amy Conklin            F40-49       2/146       23:12    7:33       46:49
175   Sarena Krueger         F30-39      17/297       23:35    7:33       46:50
176   Jordan Taylor          M30-39      57/180       23:16    7:33       46:50
177   Taryn McCormack        F20-29      23/286       23:41    7:33       46:51
178   Nicki Nolan            F15-19        3/22       23:29    7:33       46:52
179   Laura Emrick           F30-39      18/297       23:20    7:33       46:52
180   Kevin Murphy           M40-49      32/116       23:06    7:33       46:54
181   Miranda Bush           F30-39      19/297       23:26    7:34       47:00
182   Bruce Cray             M50-59       12/66       22:31    7:34       47:00
183   Nate Baker             M30-39      58/180       23:20    7:34       47:01
184   George Chavez          M40-49      33/116       23:06    7:34       47:01
185   Joseph Fitzgibbon      M30-39      59/180       23:54    7:35       47:05
186   Jonnah Perkins         F20-29      24/286       23:24    7:36       47:08
187   Andrew Dutton          M20-29      31/115       23:28    7:36       47:10
188   Chris Cashell          M40-49      34/116       23:44    7:36       47:11
189   Kristen Jacobson       F20-29      25/286       23:26    7:36       47:13
190   Emily Yates            F20-29      26/286       23:38    7:37       47:14
191   Kenneth Rueden         M20-29      32/115       24:40    7:37       47:16
192   Aaron Peterson         M20-29      33/115       23:58    7:37       47:20
193   Ryan Brower            M20-29      34/115       24:44    7:38       47:21
194   Brandon Gingher        M30-39      60/180       24:03    7:38       47:23
195   Eric Chow              M30-39      61/180       23:37    7:38       47:23
196   Justin Gustafson       M30-39      62/180       24:10    7:38       47:24
197   Erica Christenson      F30-39      20/297       23:30    7:39       47:27
198   Dan Seeley             M30-39      63/180       23:26    7:39       47:28
199   David Zak              M15-19        4/14       23:59    7:39       47:29
200   Nathan Heimler         M20-29      35/115       23:35    7:39       47:31
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201   Jason Murray           M30-39      64/180       23:00    7:39       47:32
202   Matt Stemrich          M20-29      36/115       22:45    7:40       47:33
203   Rebecca Flax           F20-29      27/286       24:05    7:40       47:34
204   Kara Kasten            F20-29      28/286       23:40    7:40       47:38
205   Scott Mead             M30-39      65/180       24:07    7:41       47:39
206   Molly Lawry            F30-39      21/297       23:37    7:41       47:41
207   Michael Thompson       M30-39      66/180       23:49    7:41       47:44
208   Drew Strachota         M30-39      67/180       23:38    7:41       47:44
209   Braeden Butler         F40-49       3/146       23:54    7:42       47:46
210   Nayeli Spahr           F20-29      29/286       23:58    7:42       47:48
211   Dave Garfoot           M50-59       13/66       23:31    7:42       47:48
212   Lisa Gregorich         F40-49       4/146       24:02    7:42       47:48
213   Brian Link             M40-49      35/116       23:30    7:42       47:50
214   Sue Hedding            F40-49       5/146       23:32    7:42       47:51
215   Cliff Reithel          M60-69         2/8       23:30    7:43       47:51
216   Ray Nigon              M50-59       14/66       23:53    7:43       47:52
217   Dennis Halterman       M40-49      36/116       24:33    7:43       47:57
218   Patrick Stewart        M40-49      37/116       24:20    7:43       47:57
219   Ashley Running         F30-39      22/297       23:22    7:44       47:59
220   Eric Fink              M30-39      68/180       23:52    7:44       47:59
221   Amy Campbell           F30-39      23/297       24:11    7:44       48:02
222   Laura Youngbauer       F20-29      30/286       23:29    7:45       48:06
223   Sara Strohmaier        F15-19        4/22       23:30    7:45       48:06
224   Brenda Zickus          F20-29      31/286       24:04    7:45       48:10
225   Christopher Gabrielson M40-49      38/116       23:39    7:46       48:11
226   Andrea Schmidt         F20-29      32/286       23:51    7:46       48:13
227   Jeff Ellestad          M20-29      37/115       23:22    7:46       48:14
228   Larry Stall            M60-69         3/8       23:57    7:46       48:15
229   Kerri Kowalski         F30-39      24/297       24:20    7:46       48:16
230   Kristin Oehrlein       F40-49       6/146       23:50    7:47       48:18
231   Jane Landretti         F30-39      25/297       24:10    7:47       48:19
232   Warren Wenzel          M40-49      39/116       23:52    7:48       48:26
233   Patrick Noggle         M20-29      38/115       23:16    7:48       48:29
234   Kevin Wyne             M30-39      69/180       24:36    7:49       48:31
235   Emily Foster           F30-39      26/297       23:34    7:49       48:32
236   Allison Hackner        F20-29      33/286       23:36    7:49       48:33
237   Maika Hamilton         F20-29      34/286       24:12    7:49       48:33
238   Dani Edelburg          F20-29      35/286       23:37    7:49       48:33
239   Randall Satterfield    M40-49      40/116       24:35    7:50       48:35
240   Jenny Summers          F20-29      36/286       23:47    7:50       48:36
241   Christopher Spahr      M30-39      70/180       24:22    7:50       48:38
242   Tim Mulcahy            M30-39      71/180       24:22    7:50       48:39
243   Christian Moran        M40-49      41/116       24:35    7:50       48:40
244   Jeff Peterson          M30-39      72/180       24:38    7:50       48:40
245   Matt Adams             M30-39      73/180       24:11    7:51       48:42
246   Jeff Burkhart          M30-39      74/180       22:32    7:51       48:44
247   Luke Lamers            M40-49      42/116       24:18    7:51       48:45
248   Tara Redman            F30-39      27/297       24:10    7:52       48:53
249   Danielle Prohaska      F30-39      28/297       24:48    7:53       48:56
250   Elizabeth Sczepaniak   F20-29      37/286       24:15    7:53       48:57
251   Melissa Behr           F50-59        1/48       24:17    7:53       48:57
252   Krista Johnson         F30-39      29/297       25:01    7:54       49:05
253   Marc Wolfman           M50-59       15/66       24:22    7:55       49:06
254   Jayne Baugher          F50-59        2/48       24:07    7:55       49:07
255   A.J. Simmons           M30-39      75/180       25:05    7:55       49:08
256   Lance McGrath          M40-49      43/116       24:00    7:55       49:10
257   William Karls          M40-49      44/116       25:10    7:55       49:11
258   Kaela Erickson         F20-29      38/286       24:40    7:55       49:11
259   Karen McCormack        F50-59        3/48       24:25    7:56       49:12
260   Kristin Kopish         F20-29      39/286       24:18    7:56       49:13
261   Asuka Eguchi           F20-29      40/286       24:21    7:56       49:16
262   Katie Ziehr            F30-39      30/297       24:04    7:56       49:17
263   Meghan Goldthorpe      F20-29      41/286       23:47    7:56       49:18
264   Janie Winston          F30-39      31/297       24:43    7:56       49:18
265   Amanda Johnson         F20-29      42/286       24:10    7:57       49:20
266   Ken Woodford           M40-49      45/116       24:24    7:57       49:20
267   Chad Bohne             M30-39      76/180       24:29    7:57       49:20
268   Patrick McCaugher      M50-59       16/66       24:38    7:57       49:21
269   Scott Conzemius        M20-29      39/115       25:48    7:57       49:21
270   Scott Parrish          M30-39      77/180       23:52    7:57       49:23
271   Nicole Chow            F30-39      32/297       24:37    7:57       49:23
272   Jason Tepp             M40-49      46/116       25:01    7:59       49:32
273   Douglas Paulson        M40-49      47/116       24:32    7:59       49:32
274   Christina Davey        F30-39      33/297       24:48    7:59       49:32
275   Patty Melka-Hanrahan   F40-49       7/146                8:00       49:42
276   Cindy Boyle            F50-59        4/48       24:36    8:00       49:42
277   Katie Beutel           F20-29      43/286       24:29    8:00       49:43
278   Patrick Beelendorf     M30-39      78/180       28:02    8:00       49:43
279   Julie Kraley           F40-49       8/146       24:51    8:01       49:45
280   Cori Brandon           F30-39      34/297       24:28    8:01       49:46
281   Jon Wallace            M50-59       17/66       24:28    8:01       49:46
282   Kara Thomas            F40-49       9/146       25:05    8:01       49:46
283   Kelley Adam            F30-39      35/297       24:41    8:01       49:49
284   Susan Hebgen           F40-49      10/146       24:45    8:02       49:51
285   Michelle Rothenhoefer  F20-29      44/286       26:04    8:02       49:51
286   Maggie Joyce           F20-29      45/286       24:39    8:02       49:53
287   Kai Ludwig             M20-29      40/115       24:37    8:02       49:53
288   Ethan Schuler          M20-29      41/115       24:39    8:02       49:54
289   Adrienne Zimmer        F20-29      46/286       25:04    8:02       49:55
290   Jerry Hagen            M30-39      79/180       24:26    8:03       49:56
291   Mandy Swomia           F30-39      36/297       24:51    8:03       49:58
292   Elise Garton           F20-29      47/286       25:12    8:03       49:59
293   Brian Summers          M40-49      48/116       24:24    8:03       50:00
294   Sara Pedersen          F30-39      37/297       25:42    8:03       50:01
295   Tammy Haack            F30-39      38/297       25:35    8:04       50:05
296   Elizabeth Bobeck       F20-29      48/286       24:51    8:04       50:06
297   Brad Wagner            M30-39      80/180       24:58    8:04       50:08
298   Melissa Keebler        F40-49      11/146       25:12    8:04       50:08
299   Faye Reber             F30-39      39/297                8:04       50:08
300   Katie Taylor           F20-29      49/286       25:11    8:05       50:08
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301   Larry Davis            M50-59       18/66                8:05       50:08
302   Courtney Breunig       F30-39      40/297       24:52    8:05       50:09
303   Sally Nie              F30-39      41/297       23:34    8:05       50:09
304   Taylor McGrath         F15-19        5/22       24:28    8:05       50:10
305   Randy Stark            M50-59       19/66       24:31    8:05       50:11
306   Thomas Doebert         M30-39      81/180       26:00    8:05       50:12
307   Paul Strege            M30-39      82/180       25:20    8:05       50:12
308   Ron Schneider          M30-39      83/180       25:02    8:06       50:15
309   David Vitale           M40-49      49/116       26:09    8:06       50:16
310   Ashley Krantz          F20-29      50/286       24:52    8:06       50:17
311   Nicole Blakey          F30-39      42/297       25:16    8:06       50:17
312   Amy Houtakker          F40-49      12/146       24:39    8:06       50:18
313   Alyssa Killian         F20-29      51/286       25:52    8:06       50:19
314   Debra Larson           F40-49      13/146       24:41    8:06       50:19
315   Natalie Gray           F30-39      43/297       24:31    8:06       50:19
316   Kent Killian           M40-49      50/116       25:52    8:06       50:19
317   John Wagner            M50-59       20/66       24:59    8:06       50:20
318   Benn Witt              M40-49      51/116       25:44    8:07       50:21
319   Daniele Forlino        M30-39      84/180       24:35    8:07       50:23
320   Joseph Conduah         M30-39      85/180                8:07       50:23
321   Douglas Bohachek       M30-39      86/180       24:50    8:07       50:23
322   Patrick Durkin         M50-59       21/66       25:14    8:08       50:27
323   Scott Schrieber        M30-39      87/180       25:32    8:08       50:27
324   Ian Windsor            M20-29      42/115       25:13    8:08       50:28
325   Bradley Barbian        M30-39      88/180       25:05    8:08       50:31
326   Kyle Schlieve          M20-29      43/115       24:03    8:08       50:32
327   Amy Paulios            F30-39      44/297       25:17    8:09       50:33
328   Julie Mueller          F40-49      14/146       24:34    8:09       50:33
329   Della Huffman          F20-29      52/286       24:48    8:09       50:33
330   Daryl Hilsendager      M50-59       22/66       24:59    8:09       50:34
331   Jennifer Mallon        F20-29      53/286       25:10    8:09       50:37
332   Chloe Hedberg          F20-29      54/286       25:10    8:09       50:37
333   Ryan Boley             M20-29      44/115       25:15    8:10       50:42
334   Graham Erwin           M20-29      45/115       25:13    8:10       50:43
335   Josh Depeau            M30-39      89/180       24:57    8:10       50:45
336   Michael Brill          M15-19        5/14       24:23    8:11       50:47
337   David Robertson        M60-69         4/8       25:42    8:11       50:50
338   Andrea Zimmerman       F30-39      45/297       25:23    8:12       50:52
339   Paul Gill              M20-29      46/115       26:23    8:13       50:59
340   Jean Parsons           F50-59        5/48       25:19    8:13       51:00
341   Keith Stapleton        M50-59       23/66       25:04    8:13       51:00
342   Neil Krohn             M30-39      90/180       25:12    8:13       51:00
343   Anna Nordeng           F30-39      46/297       24:59    8:13       51:01
344   Ben Schwinn            M30-39      91/180       24:28    8:13       51:02
345   Domingo Gomez          M30-39      92/180       24:55    8:13       51:03
346   Trisha Pernsteiner     F20-29      55/286       26:05    8:14       51:08
347   Daniel Krohm           M30-39      93/180       26:02    8:14       51:09
348   Anthony Krohm          M30-39      94/180       26:03    8:14       51:09
349   Jeff Skelly            M30-39      95/180       24:59    8:14       51:10
350   Jeremy Parrish         M30-39      96/180       26:38    8:14       51:10
351   Lauren Schwinghammer   F20-29      56/286       26:32    8:15       51:15
352   Nicole Franz           F20-29      57/286       26:33    8:15       51:15
353   Rebecca Bound          F30-39      47/297       26:03    8:15       51:16
354   Andrew Hartman         M30-39      97/180       25:39    8:15       51:16
355   Andrew Lewandowski     M20-29      47/115       25:59    8:16       51:17
356   Daniel Loebl           M50-59       24/66       25:49    8:16       51:17
357   Jennifer Mohr          F30-39      48/297       25:41    8:16       51:21
358   Joe Haser              M20-29      48/115       26:23    8:16       51:22
359   Michael Vickerman      M50-59       25/66       25:21    8:17       51:29
360   Janet Johnson          F40-49      15/146       25:42    8:19       51:38
361   Dan Brein              M30-39      98/180       25:50    8:19       51:39
362   Brian Back             M40-49      52/116       25:46    8:19       51:40
363   Anna Kropornicka       F20-29      58/286       25:58    8:19       51:41
364   Jim Murphy             M40-49      53/116       25:09    8:20       51:41
365   Lynn Dolan             F50-59        6/48       25:21    8:20       51:43
366   Lyndsey Craven         F30-39      49/297       25:50    8:20       51:45
367   Kimberly Marchant      F20-29      59/286       25:35    8:20       51:45
368   Dave Varana            M40-49      54/116       25:34    8:20       51:46
369   Sarah Richert          F30-39      50/297       25:29    8:20       51:47
370   Chelsea Myers          F30-39      51/297       25:49    8:21       51:47
371   Erin Carrillo          F30-39      52/297       26:09    8:21       51:48
372   Greg Shunk             M40-49      55/116       26:23    8:21       51:50
373   Chelsea Hustad         F30-39      53/297       25:23    8:21       51:52
374   Kurt Ehlert            M20-29      49/115       26:05    8:22       51:56
375   Stacy Skibba           F30-39      54/297       25:48    8:22       51:57
376   Austin Gannon          M20-29      50/115       26:45    8:22       51:58
377   Dan McCormack          M40-49      56/116       25:16    8:23       52:00
378   Eric Theis             M20-29      51/115                8:23       52:00
379   Julie Scott-Moran      F40-49      16/146       26:05    8:23       52:01
380   Lindsey Finley         F20-29      60/286       25:52    8:23       52:02
381   Aaron Kraus            M30-39      99/180       25:14    8:23       52:02
382   Eric Schultz           M20-29      52/115       25:24    8:23       52:06
383   Michael Aguilar        M50-59       26/66       26:10    8:23       52:06
384   Luke Senz              M30-39     100/180       25:59    8:24       52:06
385   Prairie Hady           F20-29      61/286       25:55    8:24       52:07
386   Laurie Krause          F40-49      17/146       26:00    8:24       52:07
387   Kimberly Rozum         F40-49      18/146       25:52    8:24       52:10
388   Matthew Bloecher       M20-29      53/115       26:41    8:25       52:14
389   Kelsey Gronowski       F30-39      55/297       25:45    8:25       52:15
390   Lacy Naud              F20-29      62/286       26:21    8:25       52:16
391   Meredith Bolin         F20-29      63/286       26:21    8:25       52:16
392   Rosie Kellogg          F20-29      64/286       26:41    8:25       52:16
393   Agnes Mroz             F20-29      65/286       26:41    8:25       52:17
394   John Hahn              M40-49      57/116       26:50    8:25       52:17
395   Evan McDoniels         M30-39     101/180       26:37    8:25       52:18
396   Kurt Benzine           M50-59       27/66       25:31    8:25       52:18
397   Kristen Traino         F40-49      19/146                8:26       52:20
398   Patrick Ploc           M40-49      58/116                8:26       52:20
399   Amy Mauel              F30-39      56/297       25:54    8:26       52:22
400   Olivia Fritz           F20-29      66/286       26:40    8:26       52:22
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401   Stephanie Dibenedetto  F40-49      20/146       26:23    8:26       52:25
402   Kelly McDermott        M40-49      59/116       26:33    8:27       52:26
403   Alexandra Buth         F20-29      67/286       26:27    8:27       52:26
404   Scott Wieland          M40-49      60/116       26:37    8:27       52:26
405   Alyssa Armbrust        F20-29      68/286       25:40    8:27       52:26
406   Sarah Hundt            F40-49      21/146       26:07    8:27       52:28
407   Nathan Hughes          M20-29      54/115       26:43    8:27       52:30
408   Stephanie Housh        F30-39      57/297       26:56    8:28       52:32
409   Benjamin Brindley      M30-39     102/180       26:44    8:28       52:33
410   Robert Kagigebi        M20-29      55/115       27:11    8:28       52:33
411   Aria Cabot             F20-29      69/286       26:26    8:28       52:35
412   Julia Cortada          F30-39      58/297       26:12    8:28       52:36
413   Corey Murphy           M30-39     103/180       26:35    8:28       52:36
414   Carrie Murphy          F30-39      59/297       26:34    8:28       52:36
415   Henry Bode             M50-59       28/66       27:02    8:28       52:36
416   Chris Schroedl         M40-49      61/116       26:39    8:29       52:38
417   Sara Larson            F30-39      60/297       26:25    8:29       52:40
418   Andrea Bayless         F20-29      70/286       26:39    8:29       52:40
419   Jeff Gould             M50-59       29/66       26:49    8:29       52:41
420   Bruce Breunig          M30-39     104/180       25:42    8:29       52:43
421   Mia Cheeseman          F30-39      61/297       26:12    8:30       52:45
422   Dustin Lundt           M30-39     105/180       25:30    8:30       52:46
423   Julie Schoeneck        F20-29      71/286       27:11    8:30       52:48
424   Karen Yaeger           F40-49      22/146       26:21    8:30       52:48
425   Sarah Urben            F30-39      62/297       26:38    8:30       52:49
426   Libby Haasch           F20-29      72/286       26:22    8:30       52:49
427   Denise Killian         F40-49      23/146                8:31       52:50
428   Heather Erickson       F30-39      63/297       27:04    8:31       52:51
429   Dave Graf              M30-39     106/180       26:47    8:31       52:52
430   Brenda Siemandel       F40-49      24/146       26:24    8:31       52:52
431   Austin Kazda           M20-29      56/115       27:14    8:31       52:53
432   Christine Remington    F30-39      64/297       26:10    8:31       52:54
433   Katie Bland            F20-29      73/286       25:55    8:31       52:55
434   Drew Killian           M30-39     107/180       25:52    8:32       52:57
435   Sarah Harris           F20-29      74/286       27:37    8:32       52:57
436   Brian Sutton           M30-39     108/180       25:30    8:32       52:58
437   Kelvin Hagen           M20-29      57/115       28:09    8:32       52:59
438   Eric Dundee            M30-39     109/180       25:14    8:32       53:01
439   Laura Bub              F30-39      65/297       26:32    8:32       53:02
440   Rebecca Isensee        F30-39      66/297       26:31    8:33       53:03
441   Nick Bollow            M15-19        6/14       27:51    8:33       53:04
442   John Howe              M40-49      62/116       26:17    8:33       53:04
443   Collin Trainor         M15-19        7/14       26:44    8:33       53:06
444   Shannon Kerns          F20-29      75/286       25:58    8:33       53:06
445   Jason Hacht            M40-49      63/116       25:35    8:33       53:07
446   Travis Richert         M30-39     110/180       25:30    8:33       53:08
447   Patsy Flynn            F20-29      76/286       26:50    8:34       53:11
448   Tasha Sawyer           F20-29      77/286       26:32    8:34       53:12
449   Scott Solberg          M40-49      64/116       26:24    8:34       53:12
450   Juan Vergara           M30-39     111/180       26:49    8:34       53:14
451   Mark Harper            M40-49      65/116       27:15    8:35       53:16
452   Rod Huebner            M60-69         5/8       26:59    8:35       53:16
453   Heather Heinen         F30-39      67/297       27:04    8:35       53:17
454   Mike Turba             M50-59       30/66       25:59    8:35       53:19
455   Sara Hefty             F30-39      68/297       26:59    8:36       53:21
456   Hannah Miller Reynolds F20-29      78/286       27:02    8:36       53:21
457   Jill Dudley            F30-39      69/297       27:00    8:36       53:21
458   Melinda Brooks         F20-29      79/286       26:19    8:36       53:23
459   Siobhan McGuire        F30-39      70/297       26:13    8:36       53:23
460   Ryan Rodden            M30-39     112/180       27:10    8:36       53:25
461   Lexie Wallace          F20-29      80/286       26:59    8:36       53:27
462   Tor Stetson-Lee        M30-39     113/180       26:59    8:37       53:27
463   Cristine Rameker       F30-39      71/297       26:42    8:37       53:27
464   Anthony McGowan        M20-29      58/115       25:39    8:37       53:29
465   Javier Nieto           M50-59       31/66       27:32    8:37       53:31
466   Renee Walk             F20-29      81/286       26:50    8:37       53:32
467   William Cronan         M30-39     114/180       26:51    8:37       53:33
468   Brendan Eagan          M20-29      59/115       28:05    8:38       53:33
469   Reed Foster            M30-39     115/180       25:53    8:38       53:34
470   Jon Lacore             M30-39     116/180       26:47    8:38       53:35
471   Thomas Doyle           M15-19        8/14       26:45    8:38       53:37
472   Kristen Malecki        F30-39      72/297       27:33    8:39       53:39
473   Tony Garcia            M20-29      60/115       26:09    8:39       53:40
474   Amy Bailey             F40-49      25/146       27:17    8:39       53:40
475   Jennifer Mathwig       F30-39      73/297       26:37    8:39       53:40
476   Andrea Poehling        F30-39      74/297       27:13    8:39       53:41
477   Dean Matuszak          M40-49      66/116       27:12    8:39       53:42
478   Tracy Palmer           F30-39      75/297       25:37    8:39       53:45
479   Michael Truman         M40-49      67/116       26:15    8:39       53:45
480   Bryn Martyna           F30-39      76/297       26:52    8:40       53:47
481   Hannah Thulin          F20-29      82/286       26:44    8:40       53:48
482   Heather Hartwig        F30-39      77/297       26:58    8:40       53:50
483   Lynn Enke              F30-39      78/297       26:13    8:40       53:51
484   Ben White              M30-39     117/180       26:43    8:41       53:52
485   Kathleen Callaghan     F30-39      79/297       26:43    8:41       53:52
486   Jennifer Braun         F40-49      26/146       27:56    8:41       53:52
487   Steve Hughes           M20-29      61/115       26:56    8:41       53:55
488   Casey Ulrich           M20-29      62/115       26:56    8:41       53:56
489   Michelle Stocker       F30-39      80/297       26:21    8:41       53:56
490   Sydney Warrenburg      F15-19        6/22       26:57    8:41       53:56
491   Julie Kensick          F40-49      27/146       26:42    8:41       53:57
492   Katherine Cable        F15-19        7/22       26:24    8:42       53:58
493   Brad Freitag           M30-39     118/180       27:16    8:42       53:58
494   Stephen Dolan          M50-59       32/66       26:28    8:42       53:58
495   Teresa Presser         F40-49      28/146       28:10    8:42       54:00
496   Lindsy Giese           F30-39      81/297       27:43    8:42       54:00
497   Mary Arnett            F30-39      82/297       27:43    8:42       54:01
498   Dan Presser            M40-49      68/116       28:11    8:42       54:01
499   Kirk Keller            M50-59       33/66       26:28    8:42       54:01
500   Kyle Vesperman         M30-39     119/180       26:39    8:43       54:06
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501   Michael Zimmerman      M15-19        9/14       26:01    8:43       54:07
502   Barbara Vuyk           F40-49      29/146       27:10    8:43       54:07
503   Joel Puchalski         M30-39     120/180       27:56    8:43       54:08
504   Caroline McCormack     F20-29      83/286       27:59    8:43       54:09
505   Mike Haack             M30-39     121/180       26:11    8:43       54:10
506   Ken One Peace          M50-59       34/66       26:25    8:44       54:12
507   Lisa Harmon Harmon     F50-59        7/48       28:10    8:44       54:13
508   Alyssa Corcoran        F20-29      84/286       27:00    8:44       54:14
509   Travis Fabisch         M20-29      63/115       26:20    8:44       54:16
510   Timothy Potter         M50-59       35/66       26:56    8:45       54:17
511   Emily Doyle            F15-19        8/22       27:46    8:45       54:18
512   Tara Sommers           F30-39      83/297       27:59    8:45       54:18
513   Samuel Hocevar         M20-29      64/115       28:20    8:45       54:18
514   Jada Callahan          F30-39      84/297       26:20    8:45       54:19
515   Geoff Guist            M20-29      65/115       27:10    8:45       54:19
516   Gregory Shinault       M20-29      66/115       27:14    8:45       54:19
517   Diana Gulotta          F15-19        9/22       26:37    8:45       54:22
518   Amanda Weis            F30-39      85/297       27:07    8:46       54:28
519   Uriah Reppert          M30-39     122/180       27:46    8:46       54:29
520   Brian Rauls            M40-49      69/116       26:26    8:46       54:29
521   Ellie Holzhausen       F20-29      85/286       27:11    8:46       54:29
522   Carol Costanza         F20-29      86/286       28:48    8:47       54:30
523   Rajanne Miller         F20-29      87/286       27:15    8:47       54:30
524   Brad Moore             M20-29      67/115       26:09    8:47       54:32
525   Andrew Stader          M20-29      68/115       26:09    8:47       54:32
526   Alice Puchalski        F30-39      86/297       27:57    8:47       54:32
527   Katherine Knutson      F20-29      88/286       26:31    8:48       54:38
528   David Frey             M20-29      69/115       26:30    8:48       54:38
529   Kate Ladd              F30-39      87/297       26:27    8:48       54:39
530   Michael Miller         M50-59       36/66       27:15    8:48       54:40
531   Anna Miller            F15-19       10/22       27:16    8:48       54:40
532   Barry Seifert          M40-49      70/116       27:02    8:49       54:43
533   Chelsea Olson          F20-29      89/286       27:02    8:49       54:44
534   Ping Wong              M20-29      70/115       26:08    8:49       54:44
535   Roger Kruk             M60-69         6/8       26:47    8:49       54:45
536   Desiree Schmidt        F20-29      90/286       26:45    8:49       54:46
537   Jodi Rudolph           F30-39      88/297       27:08    8:49       54:46
538   Gregory Braun          M40-49      71/116       27:55    8:49       54:47
539   Roshelle Hunt          F20-29      91/286       27:42    8:49       54:47
540   Holly Schmidt          F20-29      92/286       26:44    8:50       54:48
541   Tonia Jorgenson        F40-49      30/146       27:15    8:50       54:48
542   Peter Ives             M50-59       37/66       27:04    8:50       54:50
543   Yilong Jin             M20-29      71/115       27:49    8:51       54:54
544   Corey Singletary       M30-39     123/180       27:41    8:51       54:57
545   Roy Schoenbrodt        M30-39     124/180       28:16    8:51       54:58
546   Kat Hawkins            F30-39      89/297       27:21    8:51       55:00
547   Conor Lauby            M01-14         1/5       25:56    8:52       55:02
548   Cheryl Piontek         F30-39      90/297       27:25    8:52       55:02
549   Jeremy Piontek         M40-49      72/116       27:25    8:52       55:02
550   Chris Malina           M20-29      72/115       26:43    8:52       55:03
551   Benjamin Williams      M20-29      73/115       27:44    8:52       55:03
552   Carolyn Rucke          F20-29      93/286       27:44    8:52       55:03
553   Ryan Harp              M20-29      74/115       27:44    8:52       55:03
554   Andrew Seltzman        M20-29      75/115       26:50    8:52       55:05
555   Sally Boegli           F30-39      91/297       27:43    8:52       55:05
556   Hannah Peppey          F20-29      94/286       28:33    8:52       55:05
557   Kris Kroll             F30-39      92/297       26:30    8:53       55:07
558   Kristi Palm            F20-29      95/286       28:21    8:53       55:08
559   Joseph Docter          M20-29      76/115       28:21    8:53       55:08
560   Teresa Pittner         F20-29      96/286       28:12    8:53       55:11
561   Peter Pittner          M50-59       38/66       28:12    8:53       55:11
562   Dylan Pauly            F30-39      93/297       27:42    8:53       55:11
563   Taylor Dewall          F15-19       11/22       27:44    8:53       55:11
564   Deanna Traver          F40-49      31/146       27:12    8:54       55:13
565   Jessica Kasha          F20-29      97/286       27:27    8:54       55:14
566   Bill Drifke            M40-49      73/116       28:01    8:54       55:14
567   Jamie Goede            F20-29      98/286       27:28    8:54       55:14
568   Steven Kaminski        M40-49      74/116       27:57    8:54       55:17
569   Jessica Rusch          F30-39      94/297       29:32    8:54       55:17
570   Melissa Johnson        F20-29      99/286       28:32    8:54       55:18
571   Tim Johnson            M20-29      77/115       28:32    8:55       55:19
572   Patrick Borchert       M20-29      78/115       29:33    8:55       55:21
573   Benjamin Berry         M40-49      75/116       28:29    8:55       55:24
574   Erin Barnard           F20-29     100/286       28:16    8:55       55:24
575   Celia Kaiser           F20-29     101/286       26:58    8:56       55:25
576   Kathleen Biddick       F20-29     102/286       27:45    8:56       55:26
577   Jessie Beversdorf      F30-39      95/297       28:03    8:56       55:27
578   Caitlin O'Connell      F20-29     103/286       28:11    8:56       55:29
579   Rebecca Eck            F40-49      32/146       27:28    8:56       55:30
580   Melanie Kleinheinz     F30-39      96/297       27:14    8:56       55:30
581   Chelsea Goebel         F20-29     104/286       27:21    8:56       55:30
582   Troy Kleinheinz@tds.Ne M30-39     125/180       27:14    8:56       55:30
583   Carissa Green          F20-29     105/286       27:21    8:56       55:31
584   Rick Nowlan            M40-49      76/116       27:25    8:57       55:33
585   Sally Slipher          F20-29     106/286       28:03    8:57       55:33
586   Melanie Manion         F50-59        8/48       27:42    8:57       55:35
587   Jessica Barber         F30-39      97/297       28:45    8:57       55:35
588   David Paige            M30-39     126/180       26:33    8:57       55:36
589   Denise Hasburgh        F30-39      98/297       27:42    8:57       55:36
590   Dan Ewers              M40-49      77/116       27:42    8:57       55:36
591   Kaitlyn Kuehn          F20-29     107/286       27:17    8:57       55:37
592   Chelsea Karns          F20-29     108/286       27:18    8:57       55:37
593   Lanay Samuelson        F30-39      99/297       27:35    8:58       55:42
594   Jeremy Deuchars        M30-39     127/180       28:10    8:59       55:44
595   Andy Kitson            M20-29      79/115       28:51    8:59       55:45
596   Jeffrey Beckmann       M20-29      80/115       27:23    8:59       55:45
597   Jamie Kluberantz       F30-39     100/297       28:43    8:59       55:47
598   Emily Fry              F30-39     101/297       28:42    8:59       55:48
599   Michael Schuster       M40-49      78/116       26:41    9:00       55:50
600   Kristen Capogrossi     F20-29     109/286       28:08    9:00       55:51
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601   Amanda Schulz          F20-29     110/286       28:30    9:00       55:51
602   Kimberly Ake           F30-39     102/297       28:08    9:00       55:51
603   Geoff Wood             M20-29      81/115       27:36    9:00       55:51
604   David Ballmann         M50-59       39/66       28:03    9:00       55:52
605   Nicole Meidinger       F30-39     103/297       28:04    9:00       55:52
606   Eleanore Kukla         F20-29     111/286       28:03    9:00       55:53
607   Darria McDonald        F50-59        9/48       27:56    9:00       55:53
608   David Speer            M20-29      82/115       28:24    9:00       55:54
609   Elizabeth Pomeroy      F30-39     104/297       27:37    9:00       55:55
610   Sarah Spoto            F20-29     112/286       28:40    9:01       55:57
611   Amy Schmidt            F20-29     113/286       26:16    9:01       55:57
612   Melissa Brandt         F30-39     105/297       27:40    9:01       55:59
613   Renee Mikonowicz       F30-39     106/297       27:41    9:01       55:59
614   Jasmin Weger           F20-29     114/286       28:46    9:01       55:59
615   Jason Hasenstein       M30-39     128/180       27:47    9:01       55:59
616   Michael Diamond        M20-29      83/115       29:32    9:01       56:00
617   Elizabeth Clark        F20-29     115/286       28:03    9:01       56:00
618   Adrienne Rouse         F30-39     107/297       28:00    9:02       56:07
619   Daniel Tereba          M30-39     129/180       28:18    9:02       56:07
620   Heather Schmitt        F20-29     116/286       28:13    9:03       56:10
621   Eleanor Lewis          F20-29     117/286       28:13    9:03       56:10
622   Matthew Houser         M40-49      79/116       28:08    9:03       56:10
623   Chris Schultz          M30-39     130/180       30:55    9:03       56:11
624   Megan Collins          F30-39     108/297       27:46    9:04       56:17
625   Emma Taschwer          F15-19       12/22       29:13    9:04       56:21
626   Michael Taschwer       M50-59       40/66       29:14    9:05       56:21
627   Adam Haggerty          M20-29      84/115       26:50    9:05       56:21
628   Joseph Homme           M30-39     131/180       26:58    9:05       56:22
629   Laura Patterson        F40-49      33/146       29:01    9:05       56:24
630   Jan Tetzlaff           F40-49      34/146       27:39    9:05       56:26
631   Karla Nephew           F30-39     109/297       27:47    9:05       56:26
632   Aaron Patterson        M30-39     132/180       29:03    9:05       56:26
633   Kristi Romberg         F30-39     110/297       28:30    9:05       56:26
634   Sara Landerud          F30-39     111/297       27:47    9:05       56:26
635   Christina Guhl         F15-19       13/22       29:05    9:06       56:27
636   Jill Barker            F30-39     112/297       27:57    9:06       56:28
637   Gregory Senz           M50-59       41/66       27:55    9:06       56:29
638   Angela Spoto           F20-29     118/286       28:41    9:06       56:29
639   Alexa Lindenmeyer      F20-29     119/286       29:04    9:06       56:29
640   Melissa Nied           F20-29     120/286       28:15    9:06       56:31
641   Hannah Vanderweele     F20-29     121/286       28:14    9:06       56:32
642   Jacob Kleitsch         M15-19       10/14       28:31    9:06       56:33
643   Brittany Kern-Osthoff  F15-19       14/22       28:32    9:06       56:33
644   Brittney Hansen        F20-29     122/286       28:32    9:07       56:36
645   Mike Kingslien         M40-49      80/116       27:13    9:07       56:38
646   Eric Ellestad          M30-39     133/180       27:23    9:08       56:41
647   Gabrielle Winston-Mcph F20-29     123/286       29:01    9:08       56:42
648   Debbie Ross            F40-49      35/146       28:18    9:08       56:42
649   Meggie Heitke          F30-39     113/297       28:18    9:08       56:44
650   Emily Wolfenden        F15-19       15/22       29:05    9:08       56:44
651   Michael Dougherty      M20-29      85/115       28:50    9:08       56:45
652   Cara Schwartz          F30-39     114/297       28:35    9:09       56:47
653   Richard Stoor          M30-39     134/180       27:51    9:09       56:50
654   Carrie Zander          F30-39     115/297       29:15    9:09       56:51
655   Colleen Ott            F30-39     116/297       27:14    9:09       56:51
656   Mary Barr              F40-49      36/146       29:16    9:09       56:51
657   Lee Schwartz           M30-39     135/180       28:35    9:10       56:53
658   Ashley Hans            F20-29     124/286       28:37    9:10       56:57
659   Darren Gouran          M30-39     136/180       29:07    9:10       56:58
660   Michel Fedderly        M20-29      86/115       28:13    9:11       56:58
661   Sarah Corbett          F30-39     117/297       28:38    9:11       56:59
662   Michael Reimann        M30-39     137/180       28:34    9:11       57:01
663   Stacey Swenson         F20-29     125/286       28:36    9:11       57:02
664   Lauren Crowley         F20-29     126/286       28:24    9:11       57:02
665   Kate Llaurado          F20-29     127/286       28:25    9:11       57:03
666   Tyler Blakeslee        M15-19       11/14       28:23    9:12       57:08
667   Jessica Stein          F30-39     118/297       28:14    9:12       57:08
668   Cathy Large            F40-49      37/146       28:28    9:12       57:10
669   Peter Huff             M40-49      81/116       28:27    9:13       57:11
670   Dawn Nelson            F40-49      38/146       28:11    9:13       57:13
671   Ken Sorge              M50-59       42/66       29:11    9:13       57:13
672   Charles Fox            M30-39     138/180       30:04    9:13       57:14
673   Joe Szulczewski        M20-29      87/115       28:40    9:13       57:15
674   Kelsey Blair           F20-29     128/286       28:28    9:13       57:15
675   Alissa Blair           F30-39     119/297       28:29    9:13       57:15
676   Danielle Theriault     F20-29     129/286       29:15    9:14       57:18
677   Paul Deutsch           M40-49      82/116       28:58    9:14       57:20
678   Stephanie Gronemus     F20-29     130/286       28:48    9:15       57:24
679   Karla Riemer           F20-29     131/286       27:43    9:15       57:24
680   Jeff Georgson          M50-59       43/66       28:44    9:15       57:25
681   Erik Pritzl            M40-49      83/116       29:19    9:15       57:26
682   Taylor Pomije          M30-39     139/180       28:27    9:15       57:26
683   Kenneth Ogunsola       M40-49      84/116       29:35    9:15       57:27
684   Amber Denure           F30-39     120/297       28:39    9:16       57:29
685   Amy Elliott            F15-19       16/22       27:10    9:16       57:29
686   Alexander Courtney     M20-29      88/115       29:22    9:16       57:32
687   Joe Johnson            M50-59       44/66       28:40    9:16       57:33
688   Annette Murawski       F30-39     121/297       28:24    9:16       57:33
689   Julia Weinberger       F50-59       10/48       27:52    9:16       57:34
690   Robert Jackubek        M40-49      85/116       28:34    9:16       57:34
691   Lisa Robb              F30-39     122/297       28:30    9:17       57:36
692   Kelly Rasmussen        F30-39     123/297       29:09    9:17       57:37
693   Melissa Bremer         F20-29     132/286       29:10    9:17       57:37
694   Mike Gathy             M30-39     140/180       28:17    9:17       57:38
695   Jennifer Naramore      F40-49      39/146       28:55    9:17       57:39
696   Carmen Juniper Hotvedt F30-39     124/297       29:08    9:17       57:39
697   Laura Weisman          F20-29     133/286       28:33    9:17       57:39
698   Denise Quinn           F40-49      40/146       29:31    9:17       57:39
699   Melissa McNeece        F30-39     125/297       28:50    9:17       57:40
700   Kristi Klopcic         F30-39     126/297       28:14    9:17       57:40
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701   Ken Corbett            M50-59       45/66       28:42    9:17       57:40
702   Jessica Leising        F30-39     127/297       28:34    9:17       57:41
703   Christine Doyle        F20-29     134/286       28:04    9:17       57:41
704   Patrick Mousseau       M50-59       46/66       29:37    9:18       57:46
705   Melanie Harper         F30-39     128/297       28:59    9:18       57:47
706   Kelly Finn             F20-29     135/286       28:59    9:19       57:48
707   Stephanie Rothman      F30-39     129/297       28:57    9:19       57:48
708   Kevin Kapadia          M30-39     141/180       28:56    9:19       57:49
709   Michelle Somes-Booher  F40-49      41/146       28:22    9:19       57:49
710   Randy Tews             M40-49      86/116       29:09    9:19       57:49
711   Allison Skarie         F30-39     130/297       27:59    9:19       57:49
712   Laura Zeller           F30-39     131/297       28:19    9:19       57:50
713   Natalie Benson         F20-29     136/286       29:35    9:19       57:50
714   Michael Blakeslee      M50-59       47/66       29:08    9:19       57:52
715   Leesa Schlimgen        F40-49      42/146       29:24    9:19       57:53
716   Sara Eskrich           F20-29     137/286       30:03    9:19       57:53
717   Ashley Bergeman        F20-29     138/286       29:43    9:19       57:53
718   Zack Eskrich           M20-29      89/115       30:02    9:19       57:54
719   Marc McVay             M30-39     142/180       30:41    9:19       57:54
720   Fran Breit             F50-59       11/48       28:30    9:20       57:54
721   Lori Peterson          F40-49      43/146       29:08    9:20       57:57
722   Diana Thomas           F40-49      44/146       27:35    9:20       57:59
723   Allie Mueller          F15-19       17/22       29:14    9:21       58:02
724   Kristen Grilli         F15-19       18/22       29:14    9:21       58:02
725   Shana Ratzburg         F30-39     132/297       29:24    9:21       58:03
726   Kelsey Liga            F30-39     133/297       29:54    9:21       58:06
727   Catherine Sewall       F30-39     134/297       29:46    9:22       58:10
728   Megan Lynch            F20-29     139/286       29:46    9:22       58:10
729   Andrew Ellis           M30-39     143/180       30:40    9:22       58:11
730   Lori Schiebel          F40-49      45/146       29:00    9:22       58:11
731   Faith Larsen-Roberts   F30-39     135/297       29:07    9:22       58:12
732   Courtney Roberts       F30-39     136/297       29:08    9:22       58:12
733   Erica Barnstable       F20-29     140/286       30:30    9:23       58:13
734   Amy Stubbendick        F20-29     141/286       30:44    9:23       58:13
735   Carla Strauch          F40-49      46/146       28:59    9:23       58:13
736   Elise Brucks           F20-29     142/286       27:49    9:23       58:15
737   Caitlin Weber          F20-29     143/286       27:49    9:23       58:15
738   Sean Stubbendick       M20-29      90/115       30:29    9:23       58:16
739   Sarah Boespflug        F30-39     137/297       28:54    9:24       58:19
740   Joanna Hollenback      F30-39     138/297       28:54    9:24       58:19
741   Nicole Safar           F30-39     139/297       30:32    9:24       58:23
742   April Nagl             F30-39     140/297       30:02    9:25       58:26
743   Melissa Kuerschner     F20-29     144/286       29:17    9:25       58:27
744   Mark Dearth            M30-39     144/180       28:17    9:25       58:28
745   Joseph Krantz          M20-29      91/115       28:22    9:25       58:28
746   Joseph Mueller         M20-29      92/115       29:53    9:25       58:28
747   Tim Meisel             M20-29      93/115       30:51    9:25       58:29
748   Patricia Pearcy        F50-59       12/48       28:01    9:25       58:30
749   Cassie Martin.         F30-39     141/297       29:52    9:25       58:31
750   Carolyn Wuethrich      F50-59       13/48       28:55    9:26       58:33
751   Gidget Anderson        F40-49      47/146       28:58    9:27       58:38
752   Sara Friar             F30-39     142/297       29:50    9:27       58:38
753   Julie Preisler         F20-29     145/286       29:51    9:27       58:39
754   Colleen Chute          F20-29     146/286       29:12    9:27       58:40
755   James Griffin          M40-49      87/116       28:56    9:27       58:42
756   Bryan Huebsch          M30-39     145/180       27:53    9:27       58:42
757   Donna Robinson         F40-49      48/146       29:18    9:28       58:45
758   Lauren Fergus          F20-29     147/286       30:03    9:28       58:45
759   Jodie Berman           F20-29     148/286       30:03    9:28       58:45
760   Mallory Warren         F20-29     149/286       29:29    9:28       58:47
761   Jamie Farah            F30-39     143/297       29:15    9:28       58:49
762   Lauren Zasadil         F20-29     150/286       28:46    9:29       58:50
763   Emily Mason            F20-29     151/286       30:00    9:29       58:51
764   Bridget McCullough     F30-39     144/297       30:20    9:29       58:52
765   Anne Niebler           F30-39     145/297       30:20    9:29       58:52
766   Steve Des Lauriers     M20-29      94/115       29:33    9:29       58:52
767   Maria Maas             F30-39     146/297       28:36    9:29       58:53
768   Manbeena Sekhon        F30-39     147/297       29:34    9:29       58:55
769   Tina Tomasini          F20-29     152/286       29:19    9:30       58:58
770   Brian Alberth          M30-39     146/180       29:35    9:30       58:59
771   Amber Danielson        F20-29     153/286       29:44    9:30       59:01
772   Matt Horner            M30-39     147/180       30:02    9:30       59:01
773   Meghan Raff            F20-29     154/286       30:17    9:30       59:02
774   Catherine Johnston     F30-39     148/297       29:56    9:30       59:02
775   Frank Raff             M20-29      95/115       30:18    9:31       59:02
776   David Rivera-Beck      M15-19       12/14       31:17    9:31       59:04
777   Holly Knudtson         F20-29     155/286       28:53    9:31       59:05
778   Liana Lamont           F30-39     149/297       28:42    9:32       59:09
779   Rebecca Mason          F20-29     156/286       30:00    9:32       59:10
780   Wendy Krugman          F40-49      49/146       28:58    9:32       59:10
781   Tonya Thompson         F40-49      50/146       29:03    9:32       59:10
782   Paula French           F40-49      51/146       29:03    9:32       59:11
783   Katherine Pinnow       F40-49      52/146       29:16    9:32       59:12
784   Nathan Halbach         M20-29      96/115       29:43    9:32       59:13
785   Jennifer Ryniak        F30-39     150/297       30:57    9:32       59:13
786   Amanda Seyfert         F20-29     157/286       29:44    9:32       59:14
787   Dennys Maldonado       M30-39     148/180       29:27    9:33       59:15
788   Ken Proctor            M40-49      88/116       30:48    9:33       59:16
789   Pete Schwieger         M20-29      97/115       30:13    9:33       59:16
790   Richard Benesh         M50-59       48/66       28:57    9:33       59:17
791   Angela Parks           F40-49      53/146       29:43    9:33       59:17
792   Andrea Bachrach        F20-29     158/286       28:46    9:33       59:18
793   Martha Vollrath-Mathia F30-39     151/297       30:22    9:33       59:19
794   Shaina Strennen        F20-29     159/286       29:38    9:33       59:21
795   Amanda Tillmal         F30-39     152/297       29:10    9:34       59:23
796   Anne Jensen            F30-39     153/297       29:10    9:34       59:23
797   Phoebe Yap             F20-29     160/286       28:16    9:34       59:24
798   Molly Pearcy           F20-29     161/286       28:02    9:35       59:31
799   Jennifer Williams      F30-39     154/297       28:45    9:35       59:32
800   Steve Williams         M40-49      89/116       28:38    9:35       59:32
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801   Abby Wiest             F20-29     162/286       29:15    9:35       59:32
802   Jessica Senn           F30-39     155/297       29:37    9:35       59:33
803   Becca Marshall         F30-39     156/297       30:09    9:36       59:34
804   Beth Angell            F20-29     163/286       29:31    9:36       59:35
805   Amy Brashi             F40-49      54/146       29:44    9:36       59:35
806   Sarah Weigandt         F20-29     164/286       29:39    9:36       59:35
807   Kristina Cirves        F30-39     157/297       30:10    9:36       59:35
808   Kimberly Haack         F20-29     165/286       29:36    9:36       59:35
809   Lindsey Sekeres        F20-29     166/286       29:38    9:36       59:35
810   Amanda Byrd            F20-29     167/286       30:02    9:36       59:36
811   Deanna Clark           F30-39     158/297       29:59    9:36       59:36
812   Stacia Dunn            F30-39     159/297       30:10    9:36       59:36
813   Stacey Schulz          F30-39     160/297       30:10    9:36       59:36
814   Laura Blood            F20-29     168/286       30:01    9:36       59:37
815   Rachel Toepfer         F20-29     169/286       29:12    9:36       59:37
816   Cheryl Syke            F40-49      55/146       30:18    9:36       59:37
817   Lindsay Braxler        F30-39     161/297       30:08    9:36       59:37
818   Kelsey Vandersteen     F20-29     170/286       30:08    9:36       59:37
819   David Birchler         M50-59       49/66       29:11    9:36       59:37
820   Kevin Flanagan         M50-59       50/66       29:36    9:36       59:38
821   Brian Binotto          M40-49      90/116       29:37    9:36       59:38
822   Vicki Ruchti           F50-59       14/48       29:37    9:36       59:38
823   Megan Gibson           F30-39     162/297       30:40    9:36       59:38
824   Megan Dolan            F20-29     171/286       30:40    9:36       59:38
825   Steve Schuchardt       M40-49      91/116       29:36    9:36       59:39
826   Jessica Velasco        F20-29     172/286       30:06    9:37       59:40
827   Megan Nussbaum         F30-39     163/297       28:55    9:37       59:40
828   Rebecca Gavin          F20-29     173/286       30:37    9:37       59:43
829   Tiffany Schmidt        F30-39     164/297       29:53    9:37       59:44
830   Janine Hall            F40-49      56/146       29:44    9:38       59:46
831   Bobby Koren            M15-19       13/14                9:38       59:47
832   Amanda Morrow          F20-29     174/286       30:59    9:38       59:48
833   Traci Heinz            F30-39     165/297       30:09    9:38       59:49
834   Tanner Gregory         M20-29      98/115       29:59    9:38       59:49
835   Bryan Leslie           M40-49      92/116       29:37    9:38       59:50
836   Dana Reedy             F20-29     175/286       30:00    9:38       59:50
837   Brian Marse            M40-49      93/116       31:03    9:38       59:50
838   Michelle Zamora        F20-29     176/286       29:21    9:38       59:51
839   Kevin Rothenbuehler    M30-39     149/180       29:59    9:39       59:54
840   David Cagigal          M60-69         7/8       29:27    9:39       59:54
841   Amanda Thwing          F30-39     166/297       30:23    9:40     1:00:01
842   Victoria Andrews       F40-49      57/146       30:23    9:40     1:00:01
843   Raul Getino Diez       M30-39     150/180       29:13    9:40     1:00:01
844   Thomas Pinzl           M50-59       51/66       29:43    9:40     1:00:01
845   Roderick Birrenkott    M40-49      94/116       29:55    9:40     1:00:01
846   Julie Klein            F30-39     167/297       30:24    9:40     1:00:02
847   Catherine Short        F30-39     168/297       30:19    9:40     1:00:03
848   Steve Sogard           M40-49      95/116       30:43    9:41     1:00:07
849   Serena Petri           F40-49      58/146       30:44    9:41     1:00:07
850   John Garrett Jr.       M20-29      99/115       30:39    9:41     1:00:07
851   Mae Beeler             F20-29     177/286       30:40    9:41     1:00:07
852   Beth Klosowski         F50-59       15/48       30:18    9:42     1:00:11
853   Dwight Darin           M40-49      96/116       31:35    9:42     1:00:12
854   Emily Porter           F30-39     169/297       30:00    9:42     1:00:13
855   Trevor Wright          M30-39     151/180       29:53    9:42     1:00:14
856   Rebecca Braselton      F40-49      59/146       31:06    9:42     1:00:14
857   Jade Fea               F30-39     170/297       31:06    9:42     1:00:14
858   Clare Englebert        F20-29     178/286       29:45    9:42     1:00:15
859   Natalie Rodden         F30-39     171/297       30:21    9:42     1:00:17
860   Lisa Davidson          F40-49      60/146       30:14    9:43     1:00:19
861   Mark Schwinn           M30-39     152/180       30:46    9:44     1:00:23
862   Katie Van Beek         F30-39     172/297       30:47    9:44     1:00:24
863   Carolyn Vidmar         F20-29     179/286       29:40    9:44     1:00:27
864   Mary Mjelde            F30-39     173/297       31:01    9:44     1:00:28
865   Taylor Key             M30-39     153/180       31:13    9:45     1:00:31
866   Sarah Truscott         F30-39     174/297       30:58    9:45     1:00:33
867   Dawn Everson           F30-39     175/297       30:59    9:45     1:00:33
868   Amanda Dorn            F20-29     180/286       28:24    9:45     1:00:34
869   Rick Lecher            M70-99         1/2       30:21    9:45     1:00:35
870   Bethany Laursen        F20-29     181/286       30:06    9:45     1:00:35
871   Robin Rinehart         F40-49      61/146       29:27    9:45     1:00:35
872   Lindsay Leno           F30-39     176/297       29:53    9:46     1:00:36
873   Andrea Singletary      F30-39     177/297       31:05    9:46     1:00:40
874   Tracy Worzella         F30-39     178/297       29:55    9:46     1:00:40
875   Doug Endres            M50-59       52/66       30:04    9:46     1:00:41
876   Mary Hare              F50-59       16/48       29:45    9:47     1:00:44
877   Sarah Gaskell          F40-49      62/146       30:04    9:47     1:00:47
878   Janet Hagen            F60-69        1/10       30:47    9:47     1:00:47
879   Olivia Lescohier       F01-14         1/1       31:15    9:48     1:00:50
880   Zane Apkarian          M01-14         2/5       31:10    9:48     1:00:50
881   Heather Meier          F30-39     179/297       30:38    9:48     1:00:50
882   Sara King              F30-39     180/297       30:18    9:48     1:00:52
883   Julie Cubbage          F40-49      63/146       29:56    9:48     1:00:53
884   Melissa Lease          F30-39     181/297       30:55    9:48     1:00:54
885   Stacey Blue            F20-29     182/286       29:46    9:49     1:00:55
886   Nancy Debroux          F30-39     182/297       29:56    9:49     1:00:59
887   Dana Wixom             F30-39     183/297       29:57    9:49     1:00:59
888   Lisa Snelling          F40-49      64/146       30:19    9:50     1:01:00
889   Kelsey Setzkorn        F20-29     183/286       29:44    9:50     1:01:01
890   Noreen O'Connor-Topel  F50-59       17/48                9:50     1:01:01
891   Julia Hegge            F50-59       18/48       30:10    9:50     1:01:02
892   Mari Lamers            F40-49      65/146       30:19    9:50     1:01:03
893   Erin Rodell            F20-29     184/286       30:45    9:50     1:01:04
894   Colleen McGroarty      F20-29     185/286       30:45    9:50     1:01:05
895   Brittany Hanson        F20-29     186/286       31:24    9:51     1:01:07
896   David Nelson           M50-59       53/66       31:35    9:51     1:01:08
897   Amy Callahan           F40-49      66/146       30:52    9:51     1:01:10
898   Kathy Ziegert          F30-39     184/297       30:52    9:51     1:01:10
899   Christopher Maramba    M20-29     100/115       29:46    9:51     1:01:11
900   Angela Hodkiewicz      F20-29     187/286       29:45    9:51     1:01:12
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901   Adam Leatherberry      M20-29     101/115       32:10    9:52     1:01:14
902   Mary Romolino          F50-59       19/48                9:53     1:01:22
903   Timothy Puls           M30-39     154/180       26:46    9:53     1:01:22
904   Cathy Hesprich         F40-49      67/146       31:13    9:53     1:01:22
905   Jennifer Dineen        F20-29     188/286       32:13    9:53     1:01:23
906   Stephen Peterson       M30-39     155/180       30:10    9:53     1:01:24
907   Anne Corcoran          F50-59       20/48       30:39    9:53     1:01:24
908   John La Breche         M50-59       54/66       30:48    9:53     1:01:25
909   Toni La Breche         F15-19       19/22       30:49    9:54     1:01:25
910   Gavyn Prem             M01-14         3/5       31:58    9:54     1:01:26
911   Marty Prem             M30-39     156/180       31:57    9:54     1:01:27
912   Sidney Schultz         F20-29     189/286       32:14    9:54     1:01:29
913   Benjamin Stansbury-O'd M20-29     102/115       31:54    9:54     1:01:30
914   Liz Bachhuber          F30-39     185/297       30:37    9:54     1:01:30
915   Rebekah Franklin       F30-39     186/297       30:28    9:54     1:01:31
916   Renee Wilson           F40-49      68/146       30:39    9:55     1:01:33
917   Jeff Doty              M40-49      97/116       30:27    9:56     1:01:44
918   MacKenzie Swanson      F20-29     190/286       30:53    9:57     1:01:44
919   Kelley Sinclair        F30-39     187/297       30:52    9:57     1:01:44
920   Dan Graber             M50-59       55/66       31:18    9:57     1:01:45
921   Meaghan Wegmann        F20-29     191/286       31:25    9:57     1:01:46
922   Keri Schneider         F30-39     188/297       31:07    9:57     1:01:47
923   Bryan Watson           M30-39     157/180       31:25    9:57     1:01:47
924   Lawren Prisk           M40-49      98/116       31:07    9:57     1:01:47
925   Angie Wyse Reeser      F30-39     189/297       31:51    9:57     1:01:49
926   Amy Hefty              F30-39     190/297       31:52    9:57     1:01:49
927   Corey Geldernick       M20-29     103/115       31:07    9:58     1:01:51
928   Alyssa Geldernick      F20-29     192/286       31:07    9:58     1:01:51
929   Lindsey Maccoux        F30-39     191/297       30:56    9:58     1:01:52
930   Sarah McMahon          F30-39     192/297       30:14    9:58     1:01:55
931   Michael Ritzke         M40-49      99/116       31:10    9:58     1:01:55
932   Amy Ritzke             F40-49      69/146       31:10    9:58     1:01:56
933   Roderick McLean        M70-99         2/2       30:19    9:59     1:01:57
934   Nila Gorman            F30-39     193/297       31:01    9:59     1:01:57
935   Ryan Welch             M30-39     158/180       31:47    9:59     1:01:59
936   Niki Whitford          F20-29     193/286       30:56    9:59     1:01:59
937   Stephanie Swoboda      F20-29     194/286       32:18    9:59     1:02:01
938   Bailie Larson          F20-29     195/286       30:50    9:59     1:02:02
939   Lia Klatt              F30-39     194/297       31:40   10:00     1:02:03
940   John Klatt             M30-39     159/180       31:40   10:00     1:02:03
941   Alyssa Knorr           F30-39     195/297       31:00   10:00     1:02:05
942   Chris Clexton          M50-59       56/66       30:34   10:00     1:02:05
943   Jody Schriever         F40-49      70/146       30:00   10:00     1:02:05
944   Sinead McHugh          F20-29     196/286       32:10   10:00     1:02:06
945   Mindy Bennett          F30-39     196/297       30:01   10:00     1:02:06
946   Rachel Cleasby         F20-29     197/286       30:03   10:00     1:02:07
947   Jennifer Gaddes        F30-39     197/297       30:49   10:00     1:02:09
948   Jake Putman            M20-29     104/115       32:11   10:01     1:02:11
949   Jennifer Putman        F20-29     198/286       32:12   10:01     1:02:12
950   Dorine Wenger          F60-69        2/10       30:16   10:01     1:02:12
951   Kyung Sung             F30-39     198/297       30:56   10:01     1:02:12
952   Nicole Monahan         F20-29     199/286       32:17   10:02     1:02:18
953   Stacy Streich          F20-29     200/286       29:16   10:02     1:02:19
954   Ryan Redemann          M40-49     100/116       30:14   10:02     1:02:20
955   Sarah Redemann         F40-49      71/146       30:15   10:02     1:02:20
956   Sara Everson           F30-39     199/297       30:29   10:03     1:02:21
957   Lauren Lins            F20-29     201/286       31:05   10:03     1:02:25
958   Abby Brockman          F20-29     202/286       32:31   10:04     1:02:28
959   Austin Tierney         M30-39     160/180       32:11   10:04     1:02:29
960   Ryan Behling           M30-39     161/180       32:31   10:04     1:02:29
961   Julia Gengenbach       F30-39     200/297       31:33   10:04     1:02:31
962   Mary Eileen Raymond    F30-39     201/297       31:57   10:04     1:02:31
963   C.J. Raymond           M30-39     162/180       31:58   10:04     1:02:33
964   Linda Kish             F50-59       21/48       31:13   10:04     1:02:33
965   Melanie Brown          F40-49      72/146       31:44   10:05     1:02:34
966   Lisa Zickert           F30-39     202/297       31:23   10:05     1:02:34
967   Casey Meixelsperger    F30-39     203/297       32:16   10:05     1:02:37
968   Amanda Loescher        F20-29     203/286       30:53   10:05     1:02:37
969   Miguel Howard          M40-49     101/116       30:20   10:05     1:02:38
970   John Maloney           M40-49     102/116       32:14   10:05     1:02:38
971   Catherine Childers     F50-59       22/48       31:51   10:05     1:02:38
972   Molly Jones            F20-29     204/286       29:46   10:06     1:02:44
973   Kristin Kiel           F40-49      73/146       30:20   10:07     1:02:46
974   Susan Steinhauer       F40-49      74/146       30:56   10:07     1:02:47
975   Maggie Bishop          F30-39     204/297       31:42   10:07     1:02:47
976   Jeanine Ramsdell       F50-59       23/48       30:21   10:07     1:02:47
977   Tracy Papenthien       F40-49      75/146       30:21   10:07     1:02:47
978   Allison Banaszynski    F20-29     205/286       30:17   10:07     1:02:49
979   Sheila Kozler          F40-49      76/146       30:17   10:07     1:02:49
980   Megan Costello         F20-29     206/286       31:56   10:07     1:02:50
981   Kristen Hurlburt       F40-49      77/146       31:59   10:08     1:02:53
982   Jolyn Lescohier        F30-39     205/297       32:07   10:08     1:02:54
983   Tracy Apkarian         F40-49      78/146       32:07   10:08     1:02:57
984   Leslie Graville        F30-39     206/297       32:28   10:08     1:02:57
985   Joshua Schiffman       M40-49     103/116       28:48   10:09     1:03:01
986   Jamesetta Fousek       F30-39     207/297       28:49   10:09     1:03:01
987   Phillip Montgomery     M50-59       57/66       31:08   10:09     1:03:01
988   Jason Smith            M30-39     163/180       30:42   10:09     1:03:02
989   Lori Olson             F40-49      79/146       31:28   10:09     1:03:02
990   Amanda Olson           F20-29     207/286       31:28   10:09     1:03:02
991   Alexandra Dolhun       F30-39     208/297       32:12   10:09     1:03:03
992   Lynn Gummelt           F30-39     209/297       31:42   10:10     1:03:07
993   Dana Rostowfske        F20-29     208/286       31:51   10:10     1:03:07
994   Shawn Nelson           M30-39     164/180       32:02   10:10     1:03:07
995   Leah Garman            F20-29     209/286       31:51   10:10     1:03:07
996   Amy Anderson           F30-39     210/297       31:28   10:10     1:03:07
997   Olivia Beran           F20-29     210/286       32:11   10:10     1:03:11
998   Wendy McVay            F30-39     211/297       31:15   10:11     1:03:12
999   April Bakken           F30-39     212/297       30:32   10:11     1:03:13
1000  James Lauby            M40-49     104/116       30:32   10:11     1:03:13
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1001  Gabriela Rasocha       F20-29     211/286       32:39   10:11     1:03:16
1002  Victoria Rasocha       F20-29     212/286       32:39   10:11     1:03:16
1003  Marcie Pfeifer-Soderbl F40-49      80/146       31:04   10:11     1:03:17
1004  Dee Hunter             F40-49      81/146       32:00   10:12     1:03:17
1005  Emily Dunkelberger     F20-29     213/286       31:26   10:12     1:03:18
1006  John Murphy            M30-39     165/180       32:01   10:12     1:03:19
1007  Elise Sieracki         F20-29     214/286       31:25   10:13     1:03:26
1008  Rebecca Tervonen       F30-39     213/297       32:47   10:13     1:03:28
1009  Markus Schumann        M40-49     105/116       30:43   10:14     1:03:30
1010  Daniel Tortorice       M60-69         8/8       31:45   10:14     1:03:34
1011  Jess Anderson          F30-39     214/297       31:31   10:15     1:03:39
1012  Jeff Tierney           M40-49     106/116       28:35   10:15     1:03:39
1013  Patty Peddecord        F30-39     215/297       31:32   10:15     1:03:39
1014  Doreen Muhlenbeck      F40-49      82/146       31:56   10:15     1:03:41
1015  David Whedon           M40-49     107/116       29:50   10:15     1:03:41
1016  Kari Stauffer          F40-49      83/146       31:57   10:16     1:03:42
1017  Peter Rabe             M50-59       58/66       32:30   10:16     1:03:42
1018  Chelsea Reiter         F20-29     215/286       32:26   10:16     1:03:42
1019  Maggie Bloom           F20-29     216/286       32:26   10:16     1:03:43
1020  Kayleen Meyer          F20-29     217/286       32:22   10:16     1:03:43
1021  Brittany Baumler       F20-29     218/286       32:30   10:16     1:03:47
1022  Dhyana Rabe            F15-19       20/22       32:31   10:17     1:03:48
1023  Nicholas Dilling       M01-14         4/5       30:12   10:17     1:03:53
1024  Rachel Gregoire        F30-39     216/297       33:02   10:18     1:03:56
1025  Sarah Griego           F30-39     217/297       33:02   10:18     1:03:56
1026  Megan Monaghan         F20-29     219/286       30:53   10:18     1:03:57
1027  Ben Young              M30-39     166/180       29:31   10:18     1:03:58
1028  Margaret Putnam        F30-39     218/297       30:30   10:19     1:04:03
1029  Sarah Duffy            F30-39     219/297       32:04   10:19     1:04:07
1030  Brian Marx             M30-39     167/180       31:12   10:20     1:04:10
1031  Michelle Bucey         F30-39     220/297       31:16   10:20     1:04:11
1032  Sharon Spaide          F40-49      84/146       32:08   10:21     1:04:15
1033  Scott Thomas           M40-49     108/116       32:20   10:21     1:04:16
1034  Keri Bahr              F30-39     221/297       31:07   10:21     1:04:19
1035  Mary Lowisz            F40-49      85/146       32:27   10:22     1:04:20
1036  Faith Dasilva          F30-39     222/297       33:02   10:22     1:04:20
1037  Katey McClymont        F30-39     223/297       33:02   10:22     1:04:20
1038  Anne Hegarty           F30-39     224/297       32:22   10:22     1:04:20
1039  Brooke Bauer           F20-29     220/286       32:00   10:22     1:04:22
1040  Bradley Logan          M20-29     105/115       32:00   10:22     1:04:22
1041  Pauline Crane          F30-39     225/297       31:35   10:22     1:04:23
1042  Mindy Frankfurth       F20-29     221/286       31:37   10:22     1:04:24
1043  Jim Scharping          M30-39     168/180       30:39   10:22     1:04:24
1044  Laura Olsen            F40-49      86/146       31:21   10:23     1:04:28
1045  Rachel Geier           F20-29     222/286       30:56   10:23     1:04:29
1046  Tonia Dziak            F40-49      87/146       32:23   10:23     1:04:29
1047  Linae Treu             F40-49      88/146       32:25   10:23     1:04:29
1048  Lora Bahr              F20-29     223/286       32:35   10:23     1:04:30
1049  Jennifer Fronczak      F30-39     226/297       31:04   10:23     1:04:30
1050  Jessica Mac Naughton   F30-39     227/297       32:00   10:23     1:04:30
1051  Krysta Walsh           F30-39     228/297       31:47   10:23     1:04:30
1052  Nicholas Palm          M20-29     106/115       32:00   10:23     1:04:30
1053  Amanda Jensen          F30-39     229/297       32:53   10:23     1:04:32
1054  Trish Day              F50-59       24/48       32:32   10:24     1:04:32
1055  Jenna Lindow           F30-39     230/297       30:31   10:24     1:04:35
1056  Kari Knutson           F40-49      89/146       31:28   10:24     1:04:35
1057  Lisa Schultz           F30-39     231/297       31:41   10:24     1:04:38
1058  Alyse Heikkinen        F20-29     224/286       32:10   10:25     1:04:38
1059  Lynn Schulte           F50-59       25/48       32:11   10:25     1:04:39
1060  Stephanie Beglinger    F20-29     225/286       32:35   10:25     1:04:39
1061  Angie Bass             F40-49      90/146       32:46   10:26     1:04:45
1062  Michele Hepp           F20-29     226/286       31:00   10:26     1:04:45
1063  Steve Beversdorf       M40-49     109/116       32:12   10:26     1:04:47
1064  Katharine Golen        F20-29     227/286       33:04   10:26     1:04:48
1065  Sara Hoechst           F30-39     232/297       31:25   10:27     1:04:53
1066  Katie Craney           F30-39     233/297       32:21   10:27     1:04:53
1067  Rob Allen              M50-59       59/66       32:19   10:27     1:04:53
1068  Marcy Olson            F40-49      91/146       31:31   10:27     1:04:53
1069  Jean Reiche            F30-39     234/297       31:41   10:27     1:04:53
1070  Tara Schluesche        F30-39     235/297       31:32   10:27     1:04:54
1071  Rachel McMahan         F20-29     228/286       33:37   10:27     1:04:54
1072  Jill Converse          F40-49      92/146       31:17   10:27     1:04:54
1073  Katie Buonincontro     F20-29     229/286       32:32   10:28     1:04:57
1074  Tonya Rasmussen        F40-49      93/146       31:29   10:29     1:05:05
1075  Laura Lochmann         F20-29     230/286       31:51   10:30     1:05:14
1076  Katelyn Dorrance       F20-29     231/286       31:52   10:31     1:05:15
1077  Angela Trentadue       F40-49      94/146       32:03   10:31     1:05:19
1078  Sylvana Perenich       F30-39     236/297       33:02   10:31     1:05:20
1079  Tara Homme             F30-39     237/297       32:40   10:32     1:05:26
1080  Kimberly Schoenfeld    F20-29     232/286       33:04   10:32     1:05:26
1081  Emily Quinnell         F20-29     233/286       33:05   10:32     1:05:27
1082  Lisa Oelke             F40-49      95/146       32:06   10:32     1:05:27
1083  Katie Eastman          F30-39     238/297               10:33     1:05:31
1084  John Combs             M50-59       60/66       32:54   10:33     1:05:32
1085  Ruth Marshall          F40-49      96/146       32:03   10:33     1:05:33
1086  Sheila Thornton        F30-39     239/297       32:15   10:34     1:05:35
1087  Laura Perez-Casellas   F30-39     240/297       33:01   10:34     1:05:37
1088  Veronica Chavez-Mazzin F30-39     241/297       33:02   10:34     1:05:37
1089  Amanda Halek           F30-39     242/297       33:28   10:34     1:05:37
1090  Heather Simmons        F40-49      97/146       32:37   10:34     1:05:37
1091  Aleta Halvorson        F20-29     234/286       32:46   10:36     1:05:47
1092  Ashley Wright          F20-29     235/286       32:45   10:36     1:05:48
1093  Kim Roherty            F40-49      98/146       30:56   10:36     1:05:49
1094  Janette Bystol         F30-39     243/297       32:33   10:37     1:05:56
1095  Ludwig Hansen          M40-49     110/116       32:33   10:37     1:05:57
1096  Pam Buss               F30-39     244/297       31:53   10:38     1:06:00
1097  Jeff Dahm              M40-49     111/116       32:52   10:38     1:06:01
1098  Michele Dahm           F40-49      99/146       32:54   10:38     1:06:02
1099  Meghan Kagigebi        F20-29     236/286       31:47   10:38     1:06:03
1100  Janine Glaeser         F40-49     100/146       32:47   10:38     1:06:03
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1101  Karrie Meier           F20-29     237/286       32:45   10:38     1:06:04
1102  Kristin Witt           F30-39     245/297       32:57   10:39     1:06:07
1103  Lindsay Weymouth       F20-29     238/286       32:28   10:39     1:06:07
1104  Andy Witt              M30-39     169/180       32:58   10:39     1:06:07
1105  Taneil Boerner         F20-29     239/286       33:27   10:39     1:06:08
1106  Jake Will              M30-39     170/180       31:08   10:39     1:06:09
1107  Nadine Konrath         F50-59       26/48       32:35   10:39     1:06:09
1108  Emily Nutini           F20-29     240/286       32:29   10:39     1:06:10
1109  Nathan Boerner         M20-29     107/115       33:27   10:40     1:06:12
1110  Mike Courtney          M50-59       61/66       30:01   10:40     1:06:16
1111  Bryan Crouch           M20-29     108/115       33:46   10:40     1:06:16
1112  Lisa Brown             F40-49     101/146       32:29   10:41     1:06:19
1113  Anne Kessenich         F20-29     241/286       32:19   10:42     1:06:24
1114  Ashley Olson           F15-19       21/22       31:43   10:42     1:06:26
1115  Kristen Barton         F30-39     246/297       31:21   10:42     1:06:26
1116  Cathy Vos              F40-49     102/146       32:58   10:42     1:06:27
1117  Krista Schmidt         F40-49     103/146       32:57   10:42     1:06:27
1118  Kathryn Parsons        F30-39     247/297       31:20   10:42     1:06:27
1119  Angie Ferguson         F30-39     248/297       31:33   10:42     1:06:27
1120  Robyn Noble            F30-39     249/297       32:57   10:42     1:06:27
1121  Jessica Neils          F30-39     250/297       33:31   10:43     1:06:34
1122  Joanna Weiss           F20-29     242/286       31:44   10:44     1:06:36
1123  Romi Giunta            F30-39     251/297       33:55   10:44     1:06:37
1124  Tanya Pfeiler-Galstad  F40-49     104/146       32:49   10:44     1:06:42
1125  Beth Rozak             F30-39     252/297       32:49   10:45     1:06:43
1126  Cristie Fredrickson    F30-39     253/297       32:51   10:45     1:06:43
1127  Gene Dougherty         M50-59       62/66       32:49   10:45     1:06:44
1128  Alicia Olson           F20-29     243/286       32:54   10:45     1:06:45
1129  Craig Schenck          M20-29     109/115       32:56   10:45     1:06:47
1130  Samantha Tiller        F20-29     244/286       32:55   10:45     1:06:48
1131  Kate Whelan            F40-49     105/146       32:52   10:46     1:06:49
1132  Samantha Vanburen      F20-29     245/286       33:33   10:46     1:06:54
1133  Melissa Turner         F20-29     246/286       34:00   10:46     1:06:54
1134  Claire Ogunsola        F20-29     247/286       33:58   10:47     1:06:55
1135  Corina McIvor          F40-49     106/146       34:21   10:47     1:06:59
1136  Jason Sczepaniak       M30-39     171/180       31:55   10:47     1:07:01
1137  Stephanie Schmidt      F30-39     254/297       32:56   10:48     1:07:05
1138  Deborah Inhof          F40-49     107/146       32:56   10:48     1:07:06
1139  Brian Stearns          M30-39     172/180       32:34   10:49     1:07:09
1140  Stefanie Niesen        F30-39     255/297       33:24   10:50     1:07:16
1141  Marie Burgette Bach    F40-49     108/146       33:23   10:50     1:07:16
1142  Julie Orgish           F20-29     248/286       33:09   10:50     1:07:18
1143  Samantha Bellanti      F20-29     249/286       33:10   10:50     1:07:18
1144  Leeana Beck            F20-29     250/286       33:29   10:50     1:07:18
1145  Molly Aschauer-Follmer F30-39     256/297       33:10   10:51     1:07:24
1146  Dawn Okrolex           F30-39     257/297       32:27   10:53     1:07:36
1147  Kari Schneider         F30-39     258/297       32:27   10:53     1:07:37
1148  Heather Goepfert       F20-29     251/286       33:53   10:54     1:07:44
1149  Justin Stubbendick     M30-39     173/180       32:52   10:55     1:07:48
1150  Sarah Carlson          F30-39     259/297       33:23   10:55     1:07:50
1151  Crystal Hawks          F20-29     252/286       33:23   10:55     1:07:50
1152  Justin Kasper          M20-29     110/115       31:58   10:56     1:07:53
1153  Clair Fedderly         F20-29     253/286       33:18   10:57     1:07:57
1154  Raelene Miller-Hagan   F40-49     109/146       33:15   10:57     1:07:58
1155  Miriam Ostrov          F20-29     254/286       33:05   10:58     1:08:05
1156  Susan Doyle            F50-59       27/48       33:20   10:58     1:08:06
1157  Marianne Jorgensen     F40-49     110/146       33:19   10:58     1:08:07
1158  Maria Delestre         F20-29     255/286       33:26   10:58     1:08:09
1159  Wendy Spackman         F20-29     256/286       30:24   10:59     1:08:10
1160  Mark Haag              M50-59       63/66       33:14   10:59     1:08:12
1161  Justin Myers           M20-29     111/115       33:06   10:59     1:08:13
1162  Elizabeth Hagermoser   F20-29     257/286       34:46   11:00     1:08:17
1163  Becki Kuik             F20-29     258/286       33:15   11:00     1:08:19
1164  Scott Penney           M40-49     112/116       32:52   11:00     1:08:20
1165  Geraldine Duffy        F40-49     111/146       33:58   11:00     1:08:21
1166  Kim Wasilewski         F40-49     112/146       34:27   11:01     1:08:23
1167  Dakota Fahrenkrug      F20-29     259/286       34:26   11:01     1:08:25
1168  Kristin Burhanna       F20-29     260/286       33:05   11:01     1:08:28
1169  Tom Thliveris          M20-29     112/115       34:30   11:02     1:08:29
1170  Mary Van Bogaert       F50-59       28/48       33:55   11:03     1:08:37
1171  Mary Ann Nicholson     F50-59       29/48       33:42   11:03     1:08:40
1172  Amy Patskowski         F30-39     260/297       34:48   11:05     1:08:47
1173  Katie Rumohr           F30-39     261/297       34:48   11:05     1:08:48
1174  Vonda Wielsma          F40-49     113/146       33:58   11:05     1:08:50
1175  Jessica Sempf          F20-29     261/286       33:08   11:06     1:08:54
1176  Kate Swenson           F30-39     262/297       33:09   11:07     1:09:05
1177  Amanda Hoffman         F30-39     263/297       33:29   11:08     1:09:11
1178  Angela Tully           F30-39     264/297       33:45   11:09     1:09:15
1179  Romney Ludgate         F30-39     265/297       34:28   11:10     1:09:20
1180  Bessie Splitt          F30-39     266/297       32:55   11:10     1:09:21
1181  Kathy Schwenn          F40-49     114/146       33:18   11:11     1:09:25
1182  Kristina Martinez      F30-39     267/297       33:39   11:11     1:09:25
1183  Dani Liegel            F20-29     262/286       33:03   11:11     1:09:26
1184  Laura Beck Nielsen     F30-39     268/297       33:34   11:11     1:09:30
1185  Julie Hartman          F40-49     115/146       33:57   11:12     1:09:30
1186  Elisabeth Mitchell     F40-49     116/146       35:17   11:12     1:09:33
1187  Amy Woulfe             F30-39     269/297       33:06   11:12     1:09:34
1188  Gretchen Nelson        F50-59       30/48       34:00   11:12     1:09:36
1189  Diane Barnes           F50-59       31/48       33:41   11:13     1:09:41
1190  Megan Childers         F20-29     263/286       35:34   11:14     1:09:43
1191  Shawna Brandenburg     F40-49     117/146       34:12   11:14     1:09:45
1192  Marina Danes           F30-39     270/297       34:29   11:14     1:09:48
1193  Abigail Prill          F30-39     271/297       33:19   11:15     1:09:50
1194  Vicky Kirkegaard       F50-59       32/48       34:35   11:16     1:09:55
1195  Tracy Kirkegaard       F20-29     264/286       34:34   11:16     1:09:56
1196  Kari Kirkegaard        F20-29     265/286       34:36   11:16     1:09:56
1197  Maria Gracia Garcia Me F20-29     266/286       34:07   11:16     1:09:58
1198  Yolibeth Rangel-Fitzgi F40-49     118/146       33:56   11:17     1:10:04
1199  Emily Ley              F20-29     267/286       33:51   11:17     1:10:06
1200  John Ley               M50-59       64/66       33:48   11:17     1:10:06
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1201  Deb Rice               F40-49     119/146       33:52   11:17     1:10:06
1202  Mar Kennedy            M40-49     113/116       33:32   11:17     1:10:06
1203  Carol Ridderbusch      F30-39     272/297       34:37   11:18     1:10:08
1204  Larry Ressler          M50-59       65/66       34:10   11:18     1:10:12
1205  Jaime Rivera           M15-19       14/14       32:55   11:20     1:10:24
1206  Katie Bedward          F20-29     268/286       35:54   11:21     1:10:27
1207  Jerri Beesley          F40-49     120/146       35:02   11:21     1:10:28
1208  Karen Wilson           F30-39     273/297       33:58   11:21     1:10:29
1209  Jane Zagrodnik         F60-69        3/10       34:32   11:21     1:10:31
1210  Katherine Bosman-Clark F30-39     274/297       34:46   11:22     1:10:36
1211  Debra Lohr-Foster      F40-49     121/146       34:08   11:22     1:10:36
1212  Sarah Franks           F30-39     275/297       34:09   11:22     1:10:38
1213  Morgan Nettesheim      F30-39     276/297       34:10   11:22     1:10:38
1214  Debra Aguilar          F50-59       33/48       34:58   11:24     1:10:45
1215  Kimberly Hickman       F30-39     277/297       34:23   11:25     1:10:55
1216  Sadie Sanovich         F30-39     278/297       34:27   11:25     1:10:56
1217  Heather Haupt          F40-49     122/146       35:10   11:28     1:11:11
1218  Heather Jennings       F40-49     123/146       34:08   11:28     1:11:11
1219  Robin Gomez            F30-39     279/297       35:10   11:28     1:11:13
1220  Sarah Mahan            F20-29     269/286       34:54   11:29     1:11:16
1221  Lori Vincent           F20-29     270/286       34:46   11:29     1:11:17
1222  Pam Koenig             F50-59       34/48       34:18   11:30     1:11:24
1223  Kelly Disrud           F40-49     124/146       35:57   11:30     1:11:24
1224  Megan McGrath          F20-29     271/286       35:35   11:30     1:11:27
1225  Todd Holesovsky        M40-49     114/116       33:30   11:31     1:11:34
1226  Karen Meulendyke       F20-29     272/286       33:19   11:33     1:11:41
1227  Kara Pennoyer          F20-29     273/286       33:20   11:33     1:11:41
1228  Lisa McGrath           F40-49     125/146       35:34   11:33     1:11:43
1229  Goldie McDermott       F50-59       35/48       34:41   11:35     1:11:55
1230  Loren Eadie            F30-39     280/297       34:47   11:36     1:12:00
1231  Geoff Raczkiewicz      M30-39     174/180       34:09   11:37     1:12:07
1232  Scott Conwell          M30-39     175/180       34:10   11:37     1:12:07
1233  Kristin Patterson      F40-49     126/146       34:59   11:38     1:12:15
1234  Kari Kaufman           F30-39     281/297       36:12   11:40     1:12:28
1235  April Schulz           F30-39     282/297       36:38   11:41     1:12:30
1236  Ashley McCarty         F20-29     274/286       35:11   11:42     1:12:37
1237  Phyllis Wisden         F50-59       36/48       36:15   11:44     1:12:52
1238  Olivia Wisden          F15-19       22/22       36:14   11:44     1:12:52
1239  William Knudson        M40-49     115/116       33:23   11:45     1:12:57
1240  Kristine Wiegel        F40-49     127/146       36:54   11:45     1:12:59
1241  Terri Schmit           F60-69        4/10       35:47   11:46     1:13:04
1242  Angela Ruckstadter     F40-49     128/146       34:22   11:48     1:13:18
1243  Jacqueline Singleton   F40-49     129/146       36:10   11:49     1:13:24
1244  Claudia Chavez         F40-49     130/146       36:08   11:50     1:13:30
1245  Laura Fenley           F50-59       37/48       36:04   11:50     1:13:31
1246  Janelle Kenny          F40-49     131/146       35:16   11:50     1:13:32
1247  Katie Parsons          F30-39     283/297       36:34   11:52     1:13:41
1248  Samantha Bowman        F30-39     284/297       36:53   11:56     1:14:04
1249  Catalina Serrano       F30-39     285/297       37:25   11:58     1:14:17
1250  Matthew Lueck          M30-39     176/180       38:50   11:58     1:14:21
1251  Karly Segal            F30-39     286/297       37:00   11:58     1:14:21
1252  Molly Krause           F40-49     132/146       33:55   11:59     1:14:26
1253  Alicia Fisher          F40-49     133/146       33:57   11:59     1:14:26
1254  Cesar Aleman           M20-29     113/115       35:00   12:01     1:14:37
1255  Jill Hopke             F30-39     287/297       35:14   12:01     1:14:38
1256  Jessie Woehrle         F20-29     275/286       35:55   12:02     1:14:42
1257  Annette Tlusty         F50-59       38/48       37:13   12:02     1:14:44
1258  Kelly Voigt            F50-59       39/48       36:57   12:05     1:15:00
1259  Jacob Roedsens         M20-29     114/115       36:15   12:05     1:15:03
1260  Cecilia Roedsens       F30-39     288/297       36:16   12:05     1:15:04
1261  Lauren Bondy           F20-29     276/286       36:44   12:06     1:15:08
1262  Elizabeth Corbett      F20-29     277/286       36:47   12:06     1:15:09
1263  Jill Muller            F30-39     289/297       37:22   12:06     1:15:10
1264  Thomas Hink            M30-39     177/180       33:48   12:07     1:15:16
1265  Trudy Matheny          F50-59       40/48       37:32   12:12     1:15:45
1266  Peg Hammer             F50-59       41/48       37:31   12:12     1:15:46
1267  Megen Johnson          F20-29     278/286       37:06   12:12     1:15:46
1268  Christine Bleke        F20-29     279/286       37:06   12:12     1:15:47
1269  Autumn Knudtson        F30-39     290/297       36:29   12:14     1:15:56
1270  Christina Rippl        F30-39     291/297       36:29   12:14     1:15:56
1271  Ann Kreeger            F40-49     134/146       36:57   12:16     1:16:12
1272  Esteban Villarroel     M01-14         5/5       37:49   12:18     1:16:21
1273  Vern Acker             M50-59       66/66       35:56   12:24     1:16:58
1274  Mary Hoffman           F50-59       42/48               12:25     1:17:06
1275  Corey Davis            F30-39     292/297       37:35   12:27     1:17:17
1276  Dolores Wendt          F60-69        5/10       37:34   12:27     1:17:18
1277  Kelly Davis            F30-39     293/297       37:36   12:29     1:17:32
1278  Connie Johnston        F50-59       43/48       37:28   12:35     1:18:09
1279  Lindsay Chim           F30-39     294/297       38:31   12:36     1:18:13
1280  Joel Villarroel        M40-49     116/116       37:49   12:36     1:18:16
1281  Edwina Kavanaugh       F60-69        6/10       38:23   12:38     1:18:26
1282  Heather Ponzi          F20-29     280/286       37:52   12:41     1:18:45
1283  Marian Sheridan        F40-49     135/146       38:30   12:43     1:18:56
1284  Lisa Kerr              F40-49     136/146       36:38   12:45     1:19:09
1285  Joel Swanson           M30-39     178/180       36:36   12:45     1:19:09
1286  Jon Bake               M30-39     179/180               12:45     1:19:14
1287  Adam Bedford           M20-29     115/115       38:01   12:50     1:19:43
1288  Michele Solles         F40-49     137/146       38:07   12:50     1:19:45
1289  Simone Bedford         F20-29     281/286       38:02   12:51     1:19:46
1290  Sharon Simon           F50-59       44/48       39:08   12:51     1:19:46
1291  Debra Miller           F50-59       45/48       39:00   12:52     1:19:54
1292  Bernadette Fuson       F60-69        7/10       39:01   12:52     1:19:56
1293  Rachael Fishbain       F30-39     295/297       39:18   12:55     1:20:14
1294  Caitlyn Ngam           F20-29     282/286       38:42   12:55     1:20:15
1295  Shannon Brokish        F30-39     296/297       40:45   12:56     1:20:17
1296  Polly Hamner           F50-59       46/48       39:07   12:57     1:20:27
1297  Margo Grady            F40-49     138/146       39:21   12:58     1:20:33
1298  Sharon Kelley          F60-69        8/10       39:24   13:01     1:20:53
1299  Carson Fraley          F20-29     283/286       39:28   13:02     1:20:56
1300  Katie McCullough       F40-49     139/146       39:30   13:03     1:21:03
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1301  Mo Fraley              F40-49     140/146       39:31   13:03     1:21:03
1302  Brinda Shea            F40-49     141/146       39:32   13:06     1:21:24
1303  Lisa Craker            F40-49     142/146       39:32   13:07     1:21:25
1304  Julie Dilling          F40-49     143/146       37:43   13:07     1:21:28
1305  Stephanie Dega         F50-59       47/48               14:17     1:28:43
1306  Judy Ettinger          F60-69        9/10               14:17     1:28:44
1307  Wendy Swanson          F50-59       48/48       43:17   14:20     1:29:04
1308  Linda Zillman          F60-69       10/10               14:20     1:29:04
1309  Chelsey Beltran        F20-29     284/286       45:15   14:46     1:31:44
1310  Megan Stonestreet      F20-29     285/286       45:15   14:46     1:31:44
1311  Abby McLaughlin        F20-29     286/286       43:39   14:50     1:32:07
1312  Kathleen Bobholz-Rewey F40-49     144/146       47:56   14:54     1:32:30
1313  Matthew Reller         M30-39     180/180       43:45   14:58     1:33:00
1314  Amanda Reller          F30-39     297/297       45:13   14:58     1:33:00
1315  Sherry Henseler        F40-49     145/146       49:31   16:11     1:40:33
                                              /                                
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